144114

CUSTOMER SERVICE SIKA IRELAND: : THE

L 5 S _

= - COMPLETE
: PRODUC
LUIDE 2024

AN

]

@

®
BUILDING TRUST A

®
BUILDING TRUST A




CONTENTS

SEALANTS

Professional 6
DIy 12
Guns 13
Passive Fire Protection 14
Specifier 16
ADHESIVES

Hybrid Sealants and Adhesives 22
Grab 26
Plasterboard 28
Grab/Specialist Adhesives 29
Wood 30
Flooring 32

Contact, Superglues and Activatars 34

LANDSCAPING

Jointing Compounds 38

Sealing and Protecting 40
Surface Cleaners and Treatments 42

ROOFING

Roof Repair 46
Flashing 49
Bitumen 50

EXPANDING FOAMS

Professional and DIY 54

FILLERS AND DECORATING
SUNDRIES

Surface protectors 58
Decorating Fillers 60
TAPES

Building Tapes 64
Repair Tapes 66

CLEANERS
Wipes 70
Wipes and Cleaners 71

FIRE AND PLUMBING

CEMENT

Fire, Stove and Flue Cements and 74
Mortars

Fire and Plumbing Cements 75

BUILDING SUPPLIES

Waterproofing 78
Building Admixtures 82

Self Levelling Compounds and Floor 84
Products

Floor Paints and Line Markers 86
Wall Finishing 87
Concrete and Brick Repair 88
Chemical Anchors 100

TILING
Wet Room System 104




INTRODUCTION

SUDK EHiG

Flowfiz
jowting
Compoueet

doy

SikaCeram®™-521

Sika’s Distribution team is part of Sika Ireland Limited, the Irish subsidiary
of the worldwide Sika group. Established in 1995, but present in Ireland since
1930, Sika Ireland Limited is focused on supplying the Irish construction and
industrial markets with quality products from our site in Dublin.

Specialists in construction chemicals, Sika
Ireland Limited offers access to a comprehensive
portfolio of problem-solving products for a
variety of applications including waterproofing,
roofing, concrete repair, flooring and more.

As one of Irelands leading suppliers of sealants,
adhesives and building chemicals, Sika embodies
the construction industry, working closely with
merchant partners to supply the trade with high
quality products and technical expertise.

Bringing Sika's unrivalled innovation in product
development, high standards of manufacturing
and renowned technical advice into the merchant
market, customers now have direct access to

the complete product portfolio opening up new
opportunities for the trade industry.

-——

SIGN UP FOR OUR ESHOP AND ORDER
QUICKLY AND EASILY 24/7.

. -

DIRECT ACCESS TO THE ENTIRE
SIKA PROBUCT PORTFOLIO

| UNRIVALLED PRODUCT
- AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT

Social Media

Stay up to date with all the latest
company and product news by
following us online.

@ X

DEDICATED TRAINING SUPPORT
AVAILABLE AT OUR SIKA IRELAND SITE




SikaSeal®-174 |

sikaSeal®-178

(lass Seal

3 de acristalamients | fana nautra para la cond
. :‘k“l Ributio per costrariss
itons nwutro para const
a sanitaria
o per sanitar
@ sanitdria

Trusted products are tried and tested by leading
tradespeople on the most demanding of projects

Professional

DIY

Guns

Passive Fire Protection
Specifier

SCAN TO SEE THE FULL RANGE

12
[E]
14
16




¢ | SEALANTS SEALANTS |

Professional Professional

Forever White Caulk Once
Silicone Sealant Acrylic Caulk

TRUSTED _ TRUSTED

FOREVER WHITE® |
CONTAINS A HIGH |
QUALITY ANTIMICROBIAL |
ADDITIVE, RIGOROUSLY |
TESTED IN ACCREDITED
MICROBIOLOGICAL
LABORATORIES TO SHOW
NO MOULD GROWTH
AFTER 10 YEARS*,

* Simulated ageing. I

Shield which actively protects the sealant against
the growth of bacteria, mildew and black mould.

SUS

O |
PERMANENTLY
FLEXIBLE
O
TOOLS DOWN
SMOOTHLY
g
4 u
SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE - =
461971 295ML White 12 5029347603540 PREMIUM QUALITY ) 4 489516 380ML WHITE 12 5029347612962 APPLY ONCE E
461972 295ML  CLEAR 12 5029347603953 e JOB DONE b
461973 295ML IVORY 12 5029347606404 - . . . .
3 1= A premium quality acrylic caulk - fast-drying,
= . . m
- ¥ : permanently flexible and tailor-made for a ]
A superior silicone sealant that’s waterproof, STARTSIVIITE ’ - . -
. . ; . STAYS WHITE = range of jobs. NO SLUMP
flexible and antibacterial - designed to be used = Caulk O the best " i ;
around the home. = Caulk Once - the best caulk you will ever use - g
e o = is a premium guality acrylic caulk that has been |
Forever White is a superior silicone sealant that % formulated to outperform all other conventional EASY SMOOTH
'S pe_rmanently waterproof, ﬂ@able and ideal for containing oo 5 decorating caulks and fillers. Caulk Once has been
sealing: shower.bases and uljbmlesf, We”‘?oms' MOUld.’, g manufactured using an advanced high guality
arognd paths, s a”.‘? b U g |dea! e Shield .‘ ;" polymer to offer superior adhesion, low shrink
usein |<|chens and utility rooms and f0‘r sealing ’ as well as tooling down smoothly. QVERIQ
around window and door frames. Contains Mould % (9/\9
7

it

IINOD 80r - IIND ATddy

White

ANTI-FUNGAL FLEXIBILITY
FACTOR

FLEXIBILITY
FACTOR

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE

<

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE

OVER-
PAINTABLE




Check out Sika’s full passive fire
protection range on our website

PROFESSIONAL
FIRE PROTECTION

FIND OUT MORE

018620709 info@ie.sika.com
www.sika.ie/passivefire

o -
pe- el

BUILDING TRUST

SCAN ME

SikaSeal®- 170
All Purpose

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE

77745 300ML TRANSPARENT 12 7612895955827
776984 300ML WHITE 12 7612895955841
777129 300ML BLACK 12 7612895955803
780482  300ML BROWN 12 7612895959834
777132 300ml DARK GREY 12 7612895955780

An acetoxy-curing silicone sealant. It is
used for sealing joints in sanitary facilities
and other areas of residential homes.

It cures to form an airtight and waterproof
elastic seal that is resistant to UV and
weathering. It contains fungicide to
protect the sealant for mold growth in
humid areas.

{7

INTERIOR
+ EXTERIOR

P

SikaSeal®- 173
Roof Seal

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
777148 300ML BLACK 12 7612895956008

Premium guality sealant and adhesive
based on modified bitumen. It provides
aninstant and weatherproof seal for a
wide variety of roofing applications. After
curing, it remains soft and flexible, and is
resistant to very high temperatures, UV
and harsh weather conditions

A

TEMPERATURE [ll SMALL REPAIRS +
compaTiBILITY il CRACK BRIDGING

C=

RAIN
RESISTANT

SEALANTS [

Professional

SikaSeal®-171
Glass Seal

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
7718 300ML TRANSPARENT 12 7612895953748

Acetoxy silicone for interior and exterior
glazing applications of residential homes.
It contains fungicide to protect the
sealant for mold growth in humid areas.
It is temperature resistant from -40°C to
+100°C and offers very good resistance to
UV radiation and weathering.

{5

INTERIOR
+ EXTERIOR

4

4
GLAZING

SikaSeal®- 174
Construction

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE

777146 300ML TRANSPARENT 12 7612895955827
776339 300ML WHITE 12 7612895955865
777147 300ML BLACK 12 7612895955902
777155 300ML DARK GREY 12 7612895955926

High quality neutral alkoxy silicone for
perimeter sealing of windows and doors,
connection and fagade joints. It contains
fungicide to protect the sealant for mold
growth in humid areas such as bathrooms
and showers.

[l A
WEATHER
AT

=i

SUITABLE FOR
WET ROOMS




o1 SEALANTS

Professional

SikaSeal®-175
Bath and Tiles

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
777059 300 TRANSPARENT 12 7612895955964
776985 300 WHITE 12 7612895955940

High quality neutral alkoxy silicone
designed for sealing joints in bathrooms,
showers and other humid areas. It contains
special fungicide for use in applications
which require long term resistance to

mold growth.

G

MOLD RESISTANT

W

ADHESION TO
GLASS + METAL

X
STABLE COLOR o g

SikaSeal®- 178
Interior

SGAN SIZE COLOUR oTY BARCODE
788766 300ML 12 WHITE 7612655016966

Acrylic sealant for repair and filling cracks
on interior walls. It can be over-painted
with most water-based paints.

{7

SMALL REPAIRS +

i
OVERPAINTABLE

SikaSeal®-176
Masonry

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY
777133 300ML WHITE 12

High performance over-paintable sealant
free of solvents and phthalates for sealing
low movement and connection joints in
exterior and interior applications. Typically
used for sealing interior and exterior
connection joints, sealing interior window
frames, door frames and windowsills,
sealing joints between wall and ceiling,
sealing joints in lightweight walls; filling
holes and cracks on walls.

[

a8

e
LRI,

e,

S

+ &
OVERPAINTABLE T

Contract 125
One Hour Caulk

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
482349 300ML WHITE 25 5029347000042
485397  380ML WHITE 12 5029347000059

A fast drying flexible decorators filler and
sealant that remains permanently flexible.
Can be overpainted with most paint types
or covered over with wallpaper - no sanding
down required. Ideal for sealing and filling
cracks and gaps prior to decorating, and for
use around skirting boards, ceiling cornices,
window and door frames, stair treads and
risings and fixtures adjoining walls. Can be
used to fill damaged plaster.

<

OVER-
PAINTABLE

=

WATER-BASED/
CLEAN UP

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

FLEXIBILITY

Timber / Plaster / Brick / Concrete

BARCODE

7612895955388

Premium+ 565
Clean Room Silicone

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
486155 295ML WHITE 25 5029347612399

An advanced neutral curing hygienic sealant
that contains Mould Shield®, a powerful
anti-bacterial compound, and is food contact
approved. Prevents the growth of most
common moulds. Offers outstanding adhesion
to most substrates including plastics, ceramics
and metal. Virtually odourless in application
with a slow skinning time. Ideal for long

joint runs in larger applications. Remains |
permanently flexible with a movement
capability of +/- 25%. Approved for food
contact to 21CFR177.2600 by IANESCO
(France) and meets 1SO 11600 F 25LM.

WATERPROOF ANTI-FUNGAL
MOULD

FLEXIBILITY
FACTOR

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR

9

Metal / Ceramics / Glass / Most Plastics

Lead Mate
Sealant

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
486216 295ML GREY 25 5029347007355

Specially formulated as an alternative to
mortaring lead flashing and sheet into
brick, stone and concrete, providing a

fully waterproof joint. Cleaner and easier
to apply than conventional mortar, and a
great time-saver. Excellent weathering
characteristics, permanently flexible and
accommodates thermal movement in lead.
Tack free in 1hour. Temperature resistant
t0150°C.

WATERPROOF

Lead / Brick / Concrete / Stone / Timber

SEALANTS

Professional

Heat Mate
Heat Resistant Sealant

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
484772 295ML RED 12 5029347113001
484776 295ML BLACK 12 5029347615307

A high modulus permanently flexible 100%
silicone which is temperature resistant up
to 275°C. Ideal for sealing industrial and

high performance gaskets, oven doors etc.
Cures quickly to reduce dirt pick up. Remains
permanently flexible, forming a water tight
rubber-like seal. Excellent adhesion to most
non-porous surfaces.

INTERIOR AND

QUICK CURING/
EXTERIOR DRYING

Weather Mate
Gap Filler and Adhesive

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE

489683 295ML CLEAR 25 5029347601454
489692 295ML WHITE 25 5029347000073
489693 295ML BLACK 25 5029347601447

Based on an advanced isoacrylic formula
that provides the ultimate in technology
for adhesion to many surfaces. It can be
applied in wet weather, to wet surfaces,
even under water. Resistant to all
weather extremes, remains permanently
flexible and can be overpainted with
most paints and wood stains when cured,
although overpainting is not essential.

HIGH WATER &
RAIN RESISTANCE

Metal / Timber / Galvanised Steel / Bitumen l




— 1 SEALANTS SEALANTS [

DIY P : Passive Fire Protections

Sikaflex®-11 FC Purform® Power Pro
Polyurethane Adhesive, Sealant and Filler Sealant Gun

SGAN SIZE QTY BARCODE
T R U ST E D 484912 C4/400ML 6 5029347600945
The ultimate heavy duty sealant gun, extra pull trigger, v

hook end and swivel action barrel for both 310ML and LUEARING
400ML cartridges. Engineered for the trade.

NO TRAINING ON 3 Professional
THE SAFE USE OF Sealant Gun
DIISOCYANATES
(REACH) REQUIRED SGAN SIZE QTY BARCODE
485999 C4/400ML 12 5029347600952
o} Sturdy skeleton gun with hexagonal rod and reinforced
EASY TO APPLY AND ring and hook end.

NON-SAGGING

GOOD MECHANICAL
AND WEATHERING
RESISTANCE

Sealant and
ddhesive

MOVEMENT
CAPABILITY OF
+25%

Foil Pack
Applicator Gun

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
700274  300ML GREY 12 7612885776668

SGAN SIZE QTY BARCODE

700275 300ML BLACK 12 7612895776682 483370 500ML 1 5029347600808

700276 300ML  BROWN 12 7612895776705

617758 300ML WHITE 12 7612895572505 The Foil Pack applicator gun is designed for use with foil

packs, the enclosed aluminium barrel can also be used for
standard cartridges.

HARD
WEARING

A one-part moisture curing elastic adhesive

and sealant. It is used for interior and exterior
multipurpose bonding and joint sealing. It has
good and durable adhesion to most construction
materials.

EAN o7
INTERIOR
+ EXTERIOR MULTI MATERIAL

Concrete / Masonry/ Reconstituted or cast stone / Ceramic / Wood / Metal / Glass




14

SGAN
486028

SEALANTS

Passive Fire Protection

Fire Mate
Intumescent Acrylic Sealant

SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
295ML WHITE 25 5029347000134

An intumescent acrylic sealant that swells
when exposed to temperatures in excess
of 125°C to prevent the passage of fire and
smoke. Has a fire rating of up to 4 hours in
certain joint configurations. Fire rated to
EN1366-4. Acoustic rated to IS0 140-3.
Tested for air permeability to EN13141-1.
Tested to EN1366-3.

WATER-BASED/
CLEAN UP

Brick / Concrete / Stone / Timber / Plasterboard

SGAN
691260

SikaSeal®-623 Fire+
Intumescent Graphite Sealant

SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
295ML WHITE 25 7612885745107

A fire resistant intumescent graphite
based sealant for interior penetration
seals. SikaSeal®-623 Fire+ is designed

to provide a high volume expansion and
pressure seal during a fire to combustible
pipes that pass through floor and wall
service openings.

A

P \TION
SEALS

esist,
e e Slay
<Upto ®

Sikacryl®-621 Fire+
Intumescent Acrylic Sealant

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
691174 300ML WHITE 12 7612895745145
695702 600ML WHITE 12 7612895765534

A fire resistant, intumescent, phthalate-
free acrylic sealant used for interior joints
and penetration seals in fire compartment
walls and floors.

b
‘ []
INTERIOR

[
4

EU
NI,

& %

PLUS

v

B
G gt

Sikasil®-670 Fire
Fire Rated Joint Sealant

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
483474 300ML GREY 12 7612895181462

A fire rated, 1-component, moisture-
curing, low-modulus elastic joint sealant.
Sikasil®-670 Fire is designed for fire
rated movement and connection joints
on porous and non-porous substrates.

SikaSeal®-627 Fire Collar+
Fire Resistant Pipe Collar

SGAN SIZE QTY BARCODE

698244 40 MM DIAM, 50 MM DEPTH 24PERBOX 7612885771465
698212 55 MM DIAM, 50 MM DEPTH 24PERBOX 7612895771489
698253 82 MM DIAM, 50 MM DEPTH 24PERBOX 7612895771847
698254 10 MM DIAM, 50 MM DEPTH 24 PERBOX 7612895771885
698245 125 MM DIAM, 60 MM DEPTH 20 PERBOX 7612835771308
698247 160 MM DIAM, 160 MM DEPTH 12 PERBOX 7612895772042

Afire resistant prefabricated pipe collar consisting of
ametal casing and an intumescent insert for interior
penetration sealing applications. SikaSeal®-627 Fire
Collar+ is designed to provide a high volume expansion and
pressure seal during a fire to combustible pipes that pass
through floor and wall service openings.

Sikacrete®-630+
Fire Resistant Penetration Compound

SGAN SIZE QTY BARCODE
691802 15 KG 1BAG 7612895746630

A fire resistant gypsum-based compound
for load bearing penetration seals in fire
compartment floors.

———

Sikacrete®

P T = W ——

ékﬁt‘oo

() )

PLUS
CE€ier (4

o eu""ﬁ INTERIOR

SEALANTS [«

Specifier

SikaSeal®-629 Fire Wrap+
Flexible Pipe Wrap

SGAN SIZE QTY BARCODE

698737 55MM 30 PER BOX 7612895772776
695702 oMM 40 PER BOX 7612895772905
698915 160MM 20 PERBOX 7612885773032
698301 50MM X 25M 1PER BOX 7612895772127
698227 75MM X 25M TPER BOX 7612895772141

A fire resistant flexible pipe wrap available as pre-cut
strips or on a roll for interior and exterior penetration
sealing applications that pass through floor and wall
service openings. It is ready to use and can be cut to suit
varying pipe diameters. SikaSeal®-629 Fire Wrap+ is
designed to provide a high volume expansion and pressure
seal during a fire to combustible pipes.

%% A/

€
PENETRATION b
STaLs ){1

FIRE STOPPING
SOLUTION FINDER

SCAN QR CODE
to find the right passive fire
protection solution for the job




5] SEALANTS SEALANTS

1 Specifier-

17

2 Specifier

Silicone 825
Silicone Sealant

Fire Sealant 300
Intumescent Acrylic Sealant

Hybriflex 480
Hybrid Polymer Building Sealant

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
T R U ST E D 486194 380ML WHITE 25 5029347603984 486727 380ML WHITE 25 5029347606107
4 Movement Accommodation +/-12.5% Shore A Hardness 35-45
” Skinning Time 10 mins Skinning Time +/-25%
Elongation at Break 200% Elastic Recovery 20-35 mins
Tensile Strength >70%

Anintumescent and acoustic acrylic
i ; sealant that swells when exposed to A one-part general purpose building sealant
i f : Z - SERES temperatures in excess of 150°C to prevent

-

: B based on hybrid polymer technology. Ideal
2 ' | S the passage of fire and smoke, with a fire for perimeter pointing of uPVC and all
; . | rating of up to 4 hours. Typically used for window/door frames, expansion joints,
| 2 sealing joints, voids and irregular holes in weatherproof sealing etc. which need to be
- 4 fire walls, partitions and other structures. painted over afterwards. Conforms to 1SO
g For internal perimeter pointing of fire 11600 Class: F25HM.
E rated door and window frames. Fire rated
I to EN1366-4 and EN1366-3,

4 Acoustic rated to BS EN IS0 140-3.

' Tested for air permeability to EN13141-1
Ventilation for buildings. Performance
testing of components - products for
residential ventilation.

Sikaflex® PRO-3 Purform SikaHyflex®-250

Polyurethane Sealant

Polyurethane Sealant

O
SGAN  SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE »
. SGAN  SIZE COLOUR QTY | BARCODE | SGAN SIZE COLOUR
jg;ggj gggm ANET%&'TE 5? ggggsz;gg;g SUBSTRATES: GLASS, § E 693977 60OML BLACK 20 7612895756448 435543 600ML CONCRETEGREY 20 7612894945478
ALUMINIUM AND PVC 694153 600ML GREY 20 7612895755496 435616 600ML  DARKCREY 20 7612894946819
467208 380ML BROWN 25 5023347615710 ALL PRIMERLESS i 435614 600ML  WHITE 20 7612894949034
467209 380ML  BRICK RED 25 5029347615703 - . -
467222 380ML BUFF 25 5029347615697 e Containing new Purform technology for a futureproof A hich perf ) o |
467225 380ML  DARKCREY 25 5029347615680 4 polyurethane formula, Sikaflex PRO 3 Purform is a one- Idg | per ija”;‘?l' one%rar;, rnm;tl.:jre F”””dg' ow- y
467226 3800 IMESTONE WHITE 25 SO2954765666 E part, moisture curing, elastic joint sealant with superior “?0 ulus Sdea ant. |<any TX ~2501s Es'g”ed to provide an
467240 380ML MID CREY % 2039347615642 ©a mechanical properties combined with excellent weather ggstlclan Waterproo ?e? on movement aln connection
] . ) : . . joints in commercial building envelopes. This product
467242 380ML PORTLAND STONE 25 5029347615628 g and chemical resistance. Ideal for use in floor joint sealing. : ) .
TECHNICAL EXCELLENCE | e ossesses excellent weathering and ageing resistance alon
467202 380ML WHITE 25 5029347603977 1= Ultra-low monomer and VOC content and certified for use P - ; g Seng 8
PROFESSIONAL 2— in food contact areas with good adhesion to many substrates.
PERFORMANCE i ?
Shore A Hardness 20-30 E §' ~ I Il
Movement Accommodation +/-35% (ASTM (719) i +/-25% ?ﬁ ~—
Skinning Time 30-45 mins i g — A +100/-50%
Elastic Recovery >80% —
FLEXIBILITY RESISTANT FOOD SAFE
FACTOR TO CHEMICALS FLEXIBILITY
Silicone 825 is a low modulus, neutral curing silicone
sealant based on a filled alkoxy curing system.
Conforms to I1SO 11600 class F25LM and G25LM.

Used for expansion joints ta stone, brick, concrete l. )
and composite panels, perimeter pointing around all ..'
types of window and door frames. Substrates: glass,

aluminium and PVC - all primerless.




=1 SEALANTS

Specifier

Sikaflex® -406 KC

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
599493  10L  CONCRETEGREY 1 7612895545141

619221 150ML CONCRETEGREY 5 7612895519739 /(T

A one-part self-levelling booster accelerated elastic floor 1
joint sealant with high mechanical and chemical resistance. ;
Rapid and homogeneous curing throughout the entire

sealant is achieved by the addition of the Sikaflex®-406 KC

Booster (150ml). A\ sikaftext-a06 ke

{18

AT AR

+/:2_§%

FLEXIBILITY RESISTANT
FACTOR TO CHEMICALS

Sikasil® DW
Acetoxy Curing Silicone Sealant for Joints in Contact With Potable (Drinking) Water

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
715585  600ML  SIGNALGREY 20 7612895817637
680078 600ML TRANSPARENT 20 7612895717258

Sikasil® DW is suitable for joints in contact with potable
(drinking) water, e.g. in the water industry in drinking
water reservoirs, tanks, treatment and filtration plants.

SWRAS

APPROVED PRODUCT

RESISTANT WEATHER
TO CHEMICALS. RESISTANT UVRESISTANT

SEALANTS [

Specifier

Sika® Primer 3N
Adhesion Promoter for use with Sika® Liquid Detailing System

SGAN  SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE

TRANSPARENT
122239 1R (Slightly Vellow) 1 7612894543216

A one-component, solvent based primer and adhesion
promoter; designed for use on porous substrates and
metals. Evaporates quickly.

Sika® Aktivator-205
Transparent Solvent-Based Adhesion Promoter

Sika® Remover-208
Solvent-Based Cleaning Agent

SGAN SIZE QTY BARCODE SGAN SIZE QTY BARCODE
117498 1000ML 1 7612894510997 117665 L 4 612894511116

Sika® Aktivator-205 is a solvent-based colorless clear Sika® Remover-208 is a solvent-based colourless clear
adhesion promoter designed for the treatment of bond cleaning agent for painted substrates. It is also used to
faces prior to application of Sikaflex® and Sikasil® remove traces of Sikaflex® products.

adhesives and sealants.




Hybrid Sealants and Adhesives

Plasterboard
Grab / Specialist Adhesives

Contact, Superglues and Activators

Trusted products are tried and tested by leadin
tradespeople on the most demanding of projects

SCAN TO SEE THE FULL RANGE

22

26
28
29
31
32




Stixall Extreme Power is a combined adhesive and sealant, based on hybrid polymer technology, with
extreme power to both bond and seal nearly everything in almost all conditions, even underwater and
in the rain! 4 TS T

WATERPROOF

Metal / Glass / Brick / Timber / Plastic

i SGAN SIZE COLOUR oTY BARCODE
483107  250ML BLACK 12 5029347603281

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE

RESISTANT TO
CHEMICALS

WORKS UNDER

PAINTABLE WATER

. 483108  290ML BROWN 12 5029347603304
T 483168 290ML CRYSTALCLEAR 12 5029347603960 i
483103  290ML GREY 12 5029347603298

483110  290ML 12 5029347602604




| ADHESIVES

Hybrid Sealants and Adhesives

Sikaflex®-11 FC Purform®
Polyurethane Adhesive, Sealant and Filler

ADHESIVES [5

Hybrid Sealants and Adhesives

Multi Stick
Hybrid Polymer Adhesive

TRUSTED

NO TRAINING ON
THE SAFE USE OF
DIISOCYANATES
(REACH) REQUIRED

SGAN  SIZE COLOUR

TRUSTED

EXCELLENT BOND STRENGTH

NN e

O
EASY TO APPLY AND ANTI-SLIP BONDING
NON-SAGGING
O
O
GOOD MECHANICAL BONDS VIRTUALLY ANYTHING
AND WEATHERING
RESISTANCE A
APPLY TO POROUS AND
MOVEMENT ° NON-POROUS SURFACES
CAPABILITY OF IN THE WET OR DRY!
+25%

QTY  BARCODE

700274  300ML GREY 12 7612895776668 525020 350ML WHITE 12 5055492701725

700275 300ML  BLACK 12 7612895776682

700276 300ML  BROWN 12 7612895776705 e : n .
617758 300ML  WHITE 12 7612895572505 Multi Stick is a superior grab adhesive with

A one-part moisture curing elastic adhesive and
sealant. Sikaflex®-11 FC Purform® is used for
interior and exterior multipurpose bonding and
joint sealing. It has good and durable adhesion to
most construction materials.

X

INTERIOR
+ EXTERIOR

Concrete / Masonry/ Reconstituted or cast stone / Ceramic / Wood / Metal / Glass

the ability to bond virtually anything to
everything in both wet and dry conditions,
even underwater or in the rain.

With incredible initial grab, high bonding
strength, and almost limitless applications,

no tradesman should be without a tube of this
next generation adhesive. Think of any bonding
application and it is virtually certain Multi-Stick
will handle it with ease.

INTERIOR AND WEATHER RESISTANT TO
EX'LESREIDR CHEMICALS

Metal / Brick / Timber / Plastic / Concrete / PVCu

m
]
N
m
=
"~
m
4
-
™
]
F
[~
2
o
m
z
8
4




¢ | ADHESIVES

Grab

Maximum Torque
High Strength Hybrid Polymer Grab Adhesive

TRUSTED

| SIZE |COLOUR QTY BARCODE

484807 290ML WHITE 12 5029347610814

DOUBLE THE GRAB
STRENGTH OF

b 2 MOST ADHESIVES
Maximum Torque, based on next generation

hybrid polymer technology is the ultimate high
grab adhesive, providing a level of immediate

grab strength not previously possible with CAN BE APPLIED
cartridge packed adhesives. TO WET OR DAMP
The unigue polymer blend gives incredible initial FEREACES

grab, typically double that of most grab adhesives

on the market today, eliminating the need for

temporary support in most applications. Maximum INCREDIBLE
Torgue has the ability to bond basically everything INITIAL GRAB

to anything in virtually all conditions.

INTERIOR AND RESISTANT TO
EXTERIOR CHEMICALS
USE

Brick / Metal / Glass / Timber / PVCu

OVER-
PAINTABLE

ADHESIVES [

Grab

Pinkgrip
Solvent Based Adhesive

QTY  BARCODE
486022 350ML PINK 12 5029347601630

Pinkgrip’s revolutionary grabbing strength
usually removes the need to pin under the
workpiece to prevent slipping or slumping.

Pinkgrip will stick just about anything on a
building site that needs sticking. Its amazing
grabbing strength not only removes the need
to pin under the workpiece to prevent slumping,
but its revolutionary initial ‘Direct Bond'
eliminates the need for double stick methods.

QUICK CURING/ SOLVENT
DRYING BASED

Brick / Metal / Timber / Concrete / Plastic

NON-SLIP BONDING /

SOLVENT BASED /

NO NEED TO
‘DOUBLE STICK’

FAST GRAB /

Pinkgrip SF
Solvent Free Adhesive

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
486024 380ML WHITE 12 5029347610081

A direct bond adhesive with all the legendary
grabbing performance of original Pinkgrip
butin a solvent free formula. Can be used to
replace mechanical fixings in a wide variety
of home improvement applications. Ideal for
bonding wood, brick, plaster, plasterboard,
polystyrene, metals and plastics. Available in
Pink and White colours.

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
ust

2

OVER-
PAINTABLE

=

Brick / Metal / Timber / Concrete / Plastic




> | ADHESIVES

Plasterboard

Pinkgrip Dry Fix FR
Plasterboard Adhesive Foam

SIGNIFICANT TIME SAVING

TRUSTED

OVER CONVENTIONAL DRY
WALL ADHESIVES
SUITABLE FOR
PLASTERING IN
JUST 1THOUR
BOARDS ONLY NEED 489721 DRYFIX7 750ML PINK 12 5029347606282
HOLDING
FOR 1 MINUTE Pinkgrip Dry Fix FR is a revolutionary type
of fast curing, adhesive foam that has been
specially developed for the rapid installation of
NO MIXING, .
Plasterboard, Insulation Boards and other sheet
NO MESS . .
materials such as Roof Decking and Floorboards.

The Dual Flow system means that it can be
applied using the nozzle provided or attached
to the Dry Fix Applicator Gun. Pinkgrip Dry
Fix FR provides significant labour saving

and convenience benefits when compared

to traditional dry wall adhesives. It will bond
to most common building substrates; can be
applied horizontally or vertically to the board,
wall or battens/beams.

Dry Fix FR conforms to the requirement
of EN13501-1 Class E for fire rating.

Brick / Stone / Concrete / Timber / Plasterboard

Pinkgrip Dry Fix
Applicator Gun

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
486434 - - 1 5029347606466

Pinkgrip Dry Fix Applicator Gun - for use with Pinkgrip Dry
Fix Fast Cure Dry Wall Adhesive.

Clear Fix
Crystal Clear Hybrid Palymer Adhesive

SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
461970 290ML  CLEAR 12 5029347612931

A clear hybrid polymer grab adhesive
that has the ability to bond just about
everything in both interior and
exterior applications. With added UV
stabilisers, Clear Fix is the ideal choice for
applications where you may see the colour
of the product. Clear Fix is a versatile
product which can be used in almost
every application imaginable - even when
immersed under water! Even more, Clear
Fix comes in a completely Clear cartridge
toillustrate the clarity of the product.

RESISTANT TO
CHEMICALS

=
Metal / Glass / Brick / Timber / PVCu

Smart Tack Handy
Aerosol

ADHESIVES | 54

Grab/Specialist Adhesives

Griptite
Solvent Based Adhesive

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
486717  350ML BUFFCGREEN 12 5029347611644

An extra-tough, high grab construction
adhesive that combines great performance
with ‘easyflow’ gunability. This high

bond strength, solvent based adhesive
adheres to most common substrates

and can be used on direct bond or double
stick applications. With good early grab
properties Criptite is suitable for a wide
variety of applications including being
usable in both vertical and horizontal

positions.
=\

INTERIOR AND
PAINTABLE

EXTERIOR

USE
. SOLVENT

Brick / Stone / Timber / Concrete

BASED

i

Smart Tack
Bulk Tank

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
762050 500ML BLUE 12 TBC

Standard aerosol for smaller jobs. Offers all benefits
with lower pressure application. 500ML aerosol will cover
2.5-3.5m? of laminate when applied to both surfaces.

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

RESISTANT
uPTO

SOLVENT
BASED

Laminates / Timber / Cork / Rubber / Metal

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
760277 17KG CLEAR 1 TBC

For large scale use, delivers adhesive via a flexible hose to
the gun. Bulk Tank will cover ca. 128m? per 17kg of laminate
when applied to both surfaces. \

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

S

RESISTANT
uPTO

SOLVENT
BASED

Laminates / Timber / Cork / Rubber / Metal




0| ADHESIVES

Wood

Smart Tack
Bulk Tank Gun

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
488889 - - 1 NO BARCODE

For use with Smart Tack bulk tank and hose.

Smart Tack
Bulk Tank Hose

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
488892 - - 1 NO BARCODE

For use with Smart Tack bulk tank and gun. Hose length:
3.66 metres.

Adhesive

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
484942 TR WHITE 12 5029347602703
484947 25L7R WHITE 1 5029347611545

A solvent free industrial grade wood adhesive based upon
hybrid resin technology. Can be used internally or externally,
gives a high strength, totally waterproof, impact and
temperature resistant bond. Dries clear, sets in 10 minutes.
Ideal for all general woodworking and joinery uses, assembly
line work, RF/HF Cure systems, wood on wood laminating,
furniture assembly and household DIY use. Conforms to

EN 204. D4 Strength and WATT91.

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

OVER-
PAINTABLE

2

WATER-BASED/
CLEAN UP

502 All Purpose Weatherproof
Wood Adhesive

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE

482248 250ML - 12 5029347005238
482247 500ML - 20 5029347005207
47951 L - 12 5029347005214
488859 5L - 4 5029347005252
488861 25L - 1 5029347052492

A high quality, resin based wood adhesive for all wood
bonding. It can be used internally and externally and

provides a high strength, impact resistant bond that is
usually stronger than the wood itself. Ideal for all general
woodworking and joinery uses, furniture assembly and
household DIY use. Dries clear. Fast cure, initial set in just 10
minutes. Conforms to the international standard EN 204 D3
and EN 14256 for resistance to static load.

CREEP
RESISTANT

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

5 Minute Polyurethane
Wood Adhesive Gel

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
484682 310ML TRANS 12 5029347809034

Lumberjack 5 Minute Polyurethane Wood
Adhesive Gel is a thixotropic, transparent,
gap filling gel which sets hard in just 5
minutes. This product gives exceptionally
high bond strength and is resistant to most ‘
chemicals. It foams slightly on application |
to fill small gaps, which in turn increases

the bond strength. Particularly suitable for ‘
equipment manufacture and production
line applications where rapid handling is b —=
required. Conforms to EN 204. D4 Strength.

DRYING CHEMICALS

INTERIOR AND

<

OVER-
PAINTABLE

Wood / Metal / Brick / Concrete / Stone

30 Minute Polyurethane

Wood Adhesive Gel

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
484684  310ML  TRANS 12 5029347803010

Lumberjack 30 Minute Polyurethane Wood
Adhesive Gel is a thixotropic, transparent,
gap filling gel which sets hard in 30
minutes. This one-part, moisture curing
gel gives exceptionally high bond strength
and is resistant to most chemicals. It foams
slightly on application to fill small gaps,
which increases bond strength. Conforms
to EN 204. D4 Strength.

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

9

RESISTANT TO
CHEMICALS

\WATERPROOF

Wood / Metal / Brick / Concrete / Stone

ADHESIVES | 5

Wood

5 Minute Polyurethane
Wood Adhesive Liquid

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
484683  750GR  BROWN 6 5029347601133

Lumberjack 5 minute polyurethane wood adhesive liquid
is brown in colour and is ideal for larger applications, orin
the workshop where greater economy is required. Sets
hard in 5 minutes. The liquid is 100% waterproof, gives
exceptionally high bond strength and is resistant to most
chemicals. The product foams slightly on application to
fill small gaps, which increases bond strength. Conforms
to EN 204. D4 Strength.

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE

=

2

OVER-
PAINTABLE

Wood / Metal / Brick / Concrete / Stone

30 Minute Polyurethane
Wood Adhesive Liquid

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE

484685  750GR  BROWN 6 5029347809027
Lumberjack 30 Minute Polyurethane Wood Adhesive
Liquid is brown in colour and ideal for larger, horizontal
applications where greater economy is required. Sets hard
in 30 minutes. This liquid gives exceptionally high bond
strength and is resistant to most chemicals. It foams
slightly on application to fill small gaps, which increases
bond strength. Conforms to EN 204. D4 Strength.

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

Wood / Metal / Brick / Concrete / Stone




5 | ADHESIVES

Flooring

SikaBond®-52
Wood Floor Adhesive

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
424418 600ML BEICE 20 7612894887525

A one-component, solvent-free, fast-curing, elastic wood
flooring adhesive for professional use. SikaBond®-52
Wood Floor is suitable for use on most common types

of wood floors, even problematic woods such as beech,
maple and bamboo using liquid batten. Suitable for

use with underfloor heating when used with the Sika®
AcouBond System.

SuABLE FOR
USEWITH
UNDERFLOOR
HEATING
o
®
Low QUICK CURING/
EMISSIONS DRYING

SikaBond® MS

Wood Floor Adhesive

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
466914 14KG PARQUET BROWN 1 5055492700802

A high quality, trowel applied MS adhesive which is
specifically designed for bonding wooden floors to all
common substrates. SikaBond® MS Wood Floor utilises
a formulation that is completely water free, thereby
reducing the likelihood of wooden boards cupping or
crowning. With an extended open time of 40 minutes,
this product is ideal for larger application areas.

gE

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

i

GAPFILLING

SumBLE FoR
UsEWITH

Tt

UNDERFLOOR
HEATING

SikaBond®-54
Wood Floor Adhesive

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
427784 13KG BEIGE 1 7612894907285

A one-component, solvent-free and elastic wood flooring
adhesive that is for professional use. SikaBond®-54 Wood
Floor is a full stick down adhesive for use on both solid and
engineered wood floors. This product is also suitable for
use with underfloor heating systems.

Powered by

Technology

SUABLE FOR

1t

UNDERFLOOR
HEATING

3| ®

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

Low
EMISSIONS

SikaBond®
5500 S

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
165745 16KG BEIGE 1 5055047210177

A one-part, solvent based, rigid adhesive for bonding
wood block parquet and engineered boards onto porous
substrates. SikaBond®-5500 S provides a high strength
bond that is suitable for use with underfloor heating.
This product is suitable for use with all types of wood.

& || €

HIGH BONDING SOLVENT
STRENGTH BASED
Tkg/M?

COVERAGE

SikaBond®
Rapid DPM

SGAN SIZE  COLOUR QTY
175129 SLTR  BROWN 4 5055047210603

A solvent-free, single-part, moisture curing polyurethane
primer and damp proof membrane, ideal for use on cement
based substrates. SikaBond® Rapid DPM can be used for
priming, consolidating and sealing in various applications.
This product is particularly ideal to use on absorbent and
non-absorbent subfloors, consolidating weak cement
screeds and isolating old adhesive residue. Can be used

as DPM on subfloors under hydrostatic pressure.

®&

QUICK CURING/ SOLVENT
DRYING FREE

ADHESIVES [,

Flooring

Sika® Primer
MB

SGAN SIZE  COLOUR QTY
703839 10KG BLUE 1 7612895782126

A low viscosity, solvent-free, two-component epoxy

resin based primer and moisture barrier for wooden floors.
Suitable for use in conjunction with SikaBond® elastic
adhesives on critical substrates.

400-
600g/M

APPROX SOLVENT
COVERAGE FREE

Sika®
Silent Layer Mat

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
50368 16.66M - 1 5055047210252

A high quality, polyethylene foam mat that is specifically
designed to reduce the sound of footfall. Ideal for use in
conjunction with SlkaBond® MS Wood Floor gun grade or
SikaBond® 52. Sika® Silent Layer Mat is pressure resistant
and dimensionally stable.




a4 | ADHESIVES

Contact, Superglues and Activators

Stick 2
Instant Contact Adhesive

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
484612 750ML BEIGE 12 5029347065058
484611 5L BEIGE 4 5029347006556

Stick 2 All Purpose Contact Adhesive is a premium grade
rubber based contact adhesive suitable for use with a
wide variety of materials for both professional and DIY
use. The product may be used for bonding decorative
laminates, all types of wood, rigid PVC, ABS, leather, cork,
linoleum, rubber, stone, metals and dense fabrics.

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

SOLVENT
BASED

HIGH TEMP.
RESISTANCE

Laminates / Timber / Cork / Rubber / Metal

Stick 2
Instant Spray Contact Adhesive

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
484593 500ML - 12 5029347060855

A sprayable glue which bonds to most common materials
including wood, concrete, stone, tiles, rubber, foam, metals,
rigid plastics, polyethylene, canvas fabrics, cardboard, paper
and cork. Ideal for securing most carpets/floor coverings.
Suitable for internal and external use. Time saving spray

- easier and quicker to apply than most trowel/spreader
applied adhesives. Repositionable.

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE

SOLVENT
BASED

Stick 2

APPROX
COVERAGE

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

Industrial Superglue GP

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
484652  50GRM CLEAR 20 5029347602345

Medium viscosity formula fills gaps to 0.1mm. For use

on perfect fit surfaces where fast set is required. Bonds
nonporous surfaces eg. most plastics, metals, glass, PVCu,
rubber and EPDM. Viscosity at 25°C - 100cPs. Set time 5
to 15 seconds. Packed in self merchandising display boxes.

i

. #
Ndustrial Grade 2
Superglue GP?
it mmeass
.'i-::wuwl L]

e P, -
By o

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

PVCu / Plastic / Glass / Metal

ADHESIVES [

Contact, Superglues and Activators

Stick 2
Carpet Fix Spray Adhesive

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
488880  500ML - 12 5029347603212

Sprayable medium duty glue which fixes P.U. and foam
backed carpets, carpet tiles, underlay, paper felt and cork
to most common substrates. Economical and time saving
- quicker and easier than spreader applied adhesives.
Foaming formula gives low soak into substrates.

APPROX
COVERAGE

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

2

SOLVENT
BASED

Mitre Fast
Kit

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
489755 STD CLEAR 6  5029347601M9
462029 STD CLEAR 24 5029347611637
483750 LRGE CLEAR 6 5029347601126

A two-part instant adhesive system comprising a
cyanoacrylate adhesive and aerosol activator. Mitre Fast is
mainly used in the furniture, timber, kitchen and plastics
industries where its instant bonding properties dramatically
reduce assembly times for mitre joints.

Timber / Plastics / Metal




Jointing Compounds
Sealing and Protecting 40
Surface Cleaners and Treatments 42

Trusted products are tried and tested by leading
tradespeople on the most demanding of projects

SCAN TO SEE THE FULL RANGE



2| LANDSCAPING LANDSCAPING [

Jointing Compounds Jointing Compounds

Sika® FastFix All Weather
Paving Jointing Compound

SikaCeram® FlowFix
Porcelain Paving System

SikaCeram® FlowFix is a high performance porcelain paving installation system, consisting of a bonding
TRUSTE D primer and jointing compound.

SikaCeram® FlowFix Bonding Primer is used to provide an exceptional bond between porcelain paving and the bedding mortar.
Mixed solely with water, SikaCeram® FlowFix Bonding Primer is applied with a brush or roller to the rear of the paving when
laying, to prevent the paving system breaking away from the mortar bed.

FOR USE ON JOINTS FROM SikaCeram® FlowFix Jointing Compound is a controlled, ementitious flowable jointing grout which is applied by mixing with
JUST 20MM DEEP water on site. SikaCeram® FlowFix Jointing Compound is poured over joints with ease and warked into other exposed joints by
squeegee. Once dry the surplus is simply washed off. SikaCeram® FlowFix Jointing Compound is a highly workable product that is
non-permeable once cured.

EASY TO APPLY - FAST TO SET

FlowFix 3 FlowFix
@ Bonding Primer jointing

Compound

Sika® FastFix

All Weather

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE o o .
669017 15KG  DARKBUFF 1 5055492703644

669016 14KG DEEPCGREY 1 5055492703637 . . . .
626733 15KC  CHARCOAL 1 5055492703125 SikaCeram®-62 FlowFix SikaCeram®-621 FlowFix
626734 15KG FLNT 1 5055492703118 Bonding Primer Porcelain Jointing Compound
626320 15KG STONE 1 5055492703101

A self-setting paving jointing compound that i e el L s
FOR WEED GROWTH 20

provides the ideal solution to perfect pointing v, B v . MM

- : g 2 2
on paving, paths and patios. Containing a 15M ﬁ ﬁ % 40M T L
unique formUIa’ ACtive ReSin TEChnOIOgv for APPROX HIGH BONDING EXTERIOR QUICK CURING/ EXTERIOR QUICK CURING/ APPROX

il H ® H COVERAGE STRENGTH COVERAGE
?dvanced durabl!lty, Slka_ _Fastle {AII Weather PRGNS S
is ready to use with no mixing required.

NON
THICKNESS PERMEABLE

ONCE OPENED BAGS
Suitable for use in all weather conditions; even in SGAN CODE SIZE COLOUR QTY | BARCODE SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY | BARCODE
633196 SKCMPRIM20  20KG - 1 5055492703286 633363 20KG IVORY 1 5055492703279

the rain. This product will not shrink or crack over time.

Available in 5 colours.
‘M CHARCOAL FLINT

Colour swatches are a guide only and may vary.

633361 20KG LIGHTCREY 1 5055492703255
667996 20KG DARKGREY 1 5055492703613
667995 20KG BUFF 1 5055492703620

TUBS
SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
711500  15KG IVORY 1 5055492703972
711443  15KG LIGHTCGREY 1 5055492703965
711447  15KG DARKGREY 1 5055492703989
711448  15KG BUFF 1 5055492703936

—
DARK GREY BUFF M

Colour swatches are a guide only and may vary.

DEEP GREY

‘/ﬁ i i/
EXTERIOR HIGH WATER & HARD QUICK CURING/
USE [RAIN RESISTANCE| WEARING DRYING




a0 | LANDSCAPING

Sika® Setting Sand
Narrow Paving Joint Filler

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
442722 20KG BUFF 1 5055492700223

A easy to use, moisture curing jointing compound for narrow
joints. Sika® Setting Sand can be simply poured or swept
into joints before being saturated with water. Provides
perfect pointing for all types of block paving; once cured,
it will not wash out, shrink or crack over time.

HARD
WEARING GAPFILLING

Sika® Water Repel +
Water Repellent and Protector

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
407296 SLTR CLEAR 4 5055047210986

A solvent free water repellent and protector for concrete,
brick, stone and masonry which protects against rainwater

penetration without changing the aesthetic appearance of
the substrate.

<& || G

SOLVENT
UVRESISTANT FREE

5-8Mm?

APPROX
COVERAGE

Jointing Compounds / Sealing and Protecting

Setting Sand

WNarrow Paving joint Filler

Sikagard®-700 S

Siloxane Based Water Repellent
Impregnation Class |

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
100861 SLTR CLEAR 1 5604672000211
100862 25LTR CLEAR 1 5604672000365

A one-part solvent based water repellent impregnation for
absorbent cementitious substrates. It penetrates well into
the open pores of the substrate, providing durable water
repellency, while still allowing water vapour diffusion in
both directions.

Silkagard®

Sika® Patio Seal
Clear Paving Sealer

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY | BARCODE
115338 S5LTR CLEAR 4 5055047206354

A low-odour, water-based, acrylic coating that is ideal
for sealing and protecting patios, paths, natural stone,
concrete and block paving. Sika® Patio Seal protects
against the effects of water, petrol and organic growth.
The product dries to a hard-wearing, water repellent film
which gives a low sheen slip-resistant finish.

HIGHWATER& | | WATER-BASED/

RAIN RESISTANCE| CLEAN UP
QUICK CURING/ APPROX
DRYING COVERAGE

=

WEARING

409 Block-Guard
Block Paving Seal and Joint Sand Stabiliser

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
482659 5L - 4 5029347603083

A block paving seal and joint sand stabiliser based on a clear
solvent based acrylic coating to bind jointing sand and form
a durable seal over block paving and other mineral pavers/
flags. It penetrates deeply into pavers and jointing sand
and then cures by solvent evaporation.

=EmEVER"
EAUILD

LANDSCAPING

Sealing and Protecting

41

Sika® Stone Protector
Water Based Protector and Sealer

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
410465 SLTR CLEAR 4 5055047210993

A water-based sealer which is suitable for all forms of
porous stone. Once applied to a surface, Sika® Stone
Protector resists stains without changing the aesthetic
look of the surface it is applied to.

HIGH WATER & INTERIOR AND
[RAIN RESISTANCE| EXTERIOR
4 ) 8 MZ
SOLVENT APPROX
FREE COVERAGE

SIKA®
MAKE IT PRO

SCAN QR CODE
for help with landscaping
solutions from basement to roof.

oF




5| LANDSCAPING

Surface Cleaners and Treatments

Sika® Brick and Patio Cleaner
Cleaning Solution for Brickwork and Patios

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY | BARCODE
102476 S5LTR - 4 5055047200581

A fast acting, acid based cleaning solution for brickwork,
concrete and paving. Sika® Brick and Patio Cleaner
contains a powerful formula that dissolves mortar and

cement stains, ingrained dirt, efflorescence on mineral
surfaces.

1M

SOLVENT APPROX
FREE COVERAGE

\WATER-BASED/

Sika® Dustproofer
Concrete Surface Hardener

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
102470 S5LTR - 4 505504720061

A economic, ready to use dustproofer and concrete surface
hardener for concrete floors, paths and driveways. Sika®
Dustproofer is suitable for hardening and dustproofing
both old and new concrete.

%@

INTERIOR AND QUICK CURING/
EXTERIOR DRYING

3-6M?

SOLVENT APPROX
FREE COVERAGE

Sikagard®-112
Mortar and Brick Cleaner

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY '  BARCODE
649545 S5LTR - 4 5055492703347

A highly concentrated, fast acting acid based formula
which dissolves mortar and cement stains, ingrained dirt
and most paints on mineral surfaces such as brick, render
and concrete.

-
== ___gl"

i'lugardi'-m
Mortar & o

AN
00
4 o 0
$20°)

SOLVENT WATER-BASED/
FREE CLEAN UP

10Mm?

APPROX
COVERAGE

Sika® Mould Buster
Mould and Algae Treatment

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY '  BARCODE
174996 S5LTR - 4 5055047208096

A powerful, fast acting solution which is effective on
most surfaces. Sika® Mould Buster removes algae, mould
and green growth without the need for scrubbing or
pressure washing.

100Mm?

ANTI-FUNGAL APPROX
MouLD COVERAGE

WATER-BASED/

406
Stabilising Solution

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
483135 5L - 4 5029347601508

A microscopically fine polymer emulsion which
penetrates dusty/chalky and badly weathered
surfaces to leave a stable sound base for decoration
with paint, wallpaper, tiling etc. Suitable for both
interior and exterior use.

OVER-
PAINTABLE

e Stabilising
Solution

© Dot Gorr L 8 W Lo
e it

=

2

e o] st A .
s,

Patio Wizard
Mould and Algae Treatment

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
484818 S5LTR - 4 5029347606312

Patio Wizard kills algae, green growth, mould and fungi
on patios, paths, driveways and all hard surfaces. It is so
easy to use, just apply and leave to dry, no need for any
washing off, scrubbing or pressure washing. Supplied as
aconcentrate that dilutes with water at 1:10 i.e. 5L makes
50L and 1L makes 10L.

WATER-BASED/
CLEAN UP

1L ‘
2
sactruaT 12
:':-—lv—-hn G
APPROX it g
COVERAGE

Surface Cleaners and Treatments

LANDSCAPING | 43

407
Mortar Stain Remover

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
488959 5L - 4 5029347040758

A highly concentrated fast acting acid based formula
(18% strength) which dissolves mortar and cement stains,
ingrained dirt and most paints on mineral surfaces such as
brick, render and concrete.

Mortar Stain
Remover

WATER-BASED/
CLEAN UP

APPROX
COVERAGE

@

Tarmac Restorer
High Performance Surface Coating

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
488956 SLTR BLACK 4 5029347612856

A high performance surface coating specially formulated
to make tired old tarmac look just like new. Tarmac
Restorer provides a tough, durable, low sheen finish
which protects from weathering, oil and petrol spills and
unsightly plant and weed growth. Tarmac restorer is easy
to apply, provides long term protection, reduces further
tarmac repair needs and restores the deep, black finish of
your tarmac. As it is quick drying, driveways can be used
after only 4 hours of the product being applied.

APPROX
COVERAGE

HARD
WEARING




45

Roof Repair 46
Flashing 49
Bitumen 50

e v ¥

Trusted products are tried and tested by leading
tradespeople on the most demanding of projects

o L

o

SCAN TO SEE THE FULL RANGE



2e| ROOFING

Roof Repair

Evercryl One Coat

Roof Repair Compound

TRUSTED

CAN BE USED IN THE WET )

ONE COAT

INSTANT WATERPROOFING
ROOF COATING

Evercryl is a resin based, fibre re-enforced* roof
repair compound which is effective on all common
roofing surfaces, giving instant roof repairs even
in the wet and on wet surfaces. May also be applied
in frosty conditions down to -5°C.

Evercryl is instantly waterproof when applied,
there is no fear of wash off so emergency leaks
can be tackled immediately as there is no need to
wait for the rain to stop. Evercryl is brush applied
and dries to a smooth seamless flexible membrane
which resists algae and fungal growth. Because

of the high level of fibre reinforcement, Evercryl

ONE COAT APPLICATION ) -

L ST

APPLY WITHABRUSH

will bridge small cracks and requires only a one < A SRR
= e SGAN CODE SIZE  COLOUR QTY BARCODE =
coat brush application to give instant and total 484625 EVCBKS 5KG BLACK 4 5029347600976 |
i i i i 484620 EVCCLS 5KG TRANS 4 5029347612665
L= protec“Flon, evenl in areas subject to ponding. 484628 EVCRYLSGY 5KG CREY 4 5029347600716
Evercryl requires no primer on sound non-porous " T .

surfaces. Specifically designed for the following
applications: general sealing, maintenance, repair X
and waterproofing of most common roofs in wet or - i
dry conditions - for use on concrete, fibre/cement, g X

roofing felt, mastic asphalt, existing bituminous .

0.75m?

roof coatings, rigid PVCu, corrugated iron, metals,
per kg
SOLVENT

slates, brickwork, tiles, lead, copper and zinc.
BASED

APPROX

FIBRE
COVERAGE REINFORCED,

*Excludes translucent.

SikaShield® RoofPro Adv. T-02 E20
Bitumen Emulsion Primer

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
604015 10LTR - 1 7612894698312

A one-part, polymer modified, ready to use bitumen
emulsion primer for bitumen thick coatings and
bituminous sheet membranes to improve the adhesion and
substrate consolidation.

SikaShield® RoofPro Adv. T-02 E50
Elastomeric Bituminous Roof Membrane

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
672848 8X1M BLACK 1 7612895702292

An SBS modified bituminous waterproofing membrane
for flat and sloping roofs, balconies and terraces and as an
exposed top sheet in multi-layer system.

ROOFING [

Roof Repair

SikaShield® RoofPro Adv. T-02 E20
Elastomeric Bituminous Roof Membrane

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
672304 16X M - 1 7612895702414

An SBS modified bituminous roof waterproofing
membrane for flat roofs, as a base sheet in multi-layer
system and protection of many substrate types over wide
range of applications.

SikaSeal®-173
Roof Seal

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
777148 300ML BLACK 12 7612895956008

Premium quality sealant and adhesive based on modified
bitumen. It provides an instant and weatherproof seal
for a wide variety of roofing applications. After curing,

it remains soft and flexible, and is resistant to very high
temperatures, UV and harsh weather conditions

TEMPERATURE [l SMALL REPAIRS +
compaTIBILITY [l CRACK BRIDGING

C=

RAIN
RESISTANT




7a] ROOFING

Roof Repair

Liquid Roof

All Weather Roofing System

w AN

SGAN  SIZE  COLOUR [T

511382 7KG  SLATEGREY 4 5029347614164
511383 21KG SLATEGREY 1 5029347614171
97480 1M X 50M - 1 7612894436402

An easy to use, all weather roofing system ideal
for waterproofing flat or pitched roofs.
Everbuild Liquid Roof is a one-component, fast
curing, polyurethane based waterproofing
system for flat and pitched roofs.

Applied in two coats by brush or roller, Everbuild
Liguid Roof creates a solid, seamless, waterproof
membrane that remains permanently flexible,
making it the ideal solution for new installations,
the refurbishment of old or to overlay most
common roofing substrates.

TRUSTED

PU WATERPROOFING LIQUID MEMBRANE
FOR FLAT AND PITCHED ROOFS

FAST CURING - RAIN
RESISTANT IN 10 MINUTES

STEP ONE

Ensure all surfaces
are sound, clean and
free from dust and
loose friable material.

STEP TWO

Apply the first coat
of Everbuild Liquid
Roof liberally at a
thickness of Tmm,
by brush or solvent-
resistant roller.

STEP THREE

If required, apply
Sikalastic Fleece-120
on top of the first
coat whilst still wet,
overlapping the edges.

STEP FOUR

Apply a second coat
at a similar thickness
to the first,
immediately after
laying the fleece.

ROOFING [

Flashing

Black Jack
Flashing Tape Trade

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
482959 100MM LEADLOOK 6 5029347099022

482960 150MM LEADLOOK 4 5029347093039
482961  225MM LEADLOOK 2 5029347099046
482962 300MM LEADLOOK 2 5029347099053
482963 450MM LEADLOOK 1 5029347099060

Black Jack self adhesive flashing with natural lead-look
finish. All available in 10mtr long rolls.

WATERPROOF

Sika® MultiSeal Tape
Self-Adhesive Bituminous Sealing Tape

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE

446882 10MTR GREY 3 5055492700285
446883  10MTR GREY 2 5055492700292
446884  1OMTR GREY 2 5055492700308
446885  10MTR GREY 1 5055492700315

A self-adhesive, bituminous tape that is suitable for
sealing cracks and joints in common domestic and
commercial situations.

For full application instructions, please refer
to latest Product Data Sheet or contact the
Everbuild Technical Services Department.

Everbuild Liquid Roof comes ready to use and is
cold applied by brush or roller, using moisture in
the air to cure meaning no additional catalyst is
required. And what's more, it will cure in many
weather conditions becoming completely rain
resistant in just 10 minutes, even if a pool of
water forms on top of it.

Suitable for use on a variety of substrates, ?
Everbuild Liquid Roof is compatible with concrete,
mortar, stone, fibre cement, roof tiles and metals.
Not only that but it can also be applied to wood,

WEATHER
PROOF

-
]

[

Tl
g

HIGH WATER &
RAIN RESISTANCE|

WATERPROOF

MOISTURE CURING TECHNOLOGY ’

- NO CATALYST REQUIRED
asphalt, roofing felt and bituminous coatings
with the use of full reinforcement in the form of
Sikalastic Fleece-120. FOR NEW ROOFS AND ’

REFURBISHING OLD ROOFS

APPROX
COVERAGE




5| ROQFING

Bitumen

901
Black Bitumen Paint

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
486939 SLTR BLACK 4 5029347009151

A solvent based, full bodied black bituminous paint. When
dry, the product forms an odourless and taint free black
film suitable for metal protection, and overcoating felt.

SOLVENT
BASED

<

BLACK BITUMEN PAINT

APPROX
COVERAGE

903
Bitumen Trowel Mastic

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
486991 SLTR BLACK 4 5029347009359

A trowel applied, black, heavily filled bituminous
compound with added fibres for reinforcement. The
product forms a surface skin, but the mass below remains
soft to allow for moderate movement. Suitable for sealing
and filling holes in mastic asphalt, roofing felt, corrugated
iron, metal guttering and downpipes.

“=:BUILD

BLACK JACK

BITUMEN
TROWEL MASTIC

SOLVENT
BASED

<

v ' @

APPROX
COVERAGE

902
Bitumen and Flashing Primer

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
486986 S5LTR BLACK 4 5029347009250

A thin black primer used to give a key prior to applying
bitumen paints, roof coatings and flashing.

BITUMEN &
FLASHING PRIMER

SOLVENT
BASED

©

APPROX
COVERAGE

PRIMER
& SEALER

904
Roof Felt Adhesive

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
486995 5LTR BLACK 4 5029347008458

A cold applied, oxidised bitumen based adhesive used to
bond roofing felt to most surfaces. Specifically designed
for bonding all types of roofing felt to metal and concrete,
sealing felt laps and as a cold gritting solution for bonding
mineral chippings.

BLACK JACK

BITUMEN ROOF
FELT ADHESIVE

SOLVENT
BASED

APPROX
COVERAGE

905
All Weather Roof Coating

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
4863998 S5LTR BLACK 4 5029347009557

A solvent based, full bodied black brushable bitumen
compound with added fibres for reinforcement. It is an
effective general purpose roof coating that is resistant
to wash off by rain almost immediately. The product

is specifically designed for general waterproofing in all
roofing applications.

BLACK JACK

ALL WEATHER
ROOF COATING

SOLVENT
BASED

Z

APPROX
COVERAGE

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
487003 SLTR BLACK 4 5029347009854

An rubber enriched bitumen emulsion which provides
a highly effective sandwich damp proof membrane for
floors. Acts as a waterproofer for walls, above ground
structures and foundations. DPM is also suitable as an
adhesive for wood block and mosaic panels, insulation
boards etc.

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE

APPROX
COVERAGE

ROOFING [

Bitumen

907
Solar Reflective Paint

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
482683 SLTR SILVER 4 5029347009755

A thin bituminous based aluminium protective paint of
brushable consistency which dries to a silvery finish. The
product is specifically designed for application over primed
metal walls and roofs to reduce heat absorption.

BLACK JACK

SOLAR REFLECTIVE
PAINT

SOLVENT
BASED

<

APPROX
COVERAGE

Leadmate
Patination Oil

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
489041 TR - 10 5029347608873

Specially formulated to provide a protective coating for
newly installed leadwork, that helps to prevent the white
carbonate staining that affects new lead and surrounding
tiles, brickwork, stonework etc. Just one coat of Patination
Qil helps to provide a uniform attractive appearance to
newly installed lead and helps the ageing process whilst
the natural patina of the lead is being formed.

PATINATION DIL

SOLVENT
BASED

NO SPILL PACK




53

DING

Professional and DIY 54

Trusted products are tried and tested by leading
tradespeople on the most demanding of projects

TRUSTED /

SCAN TO SEE THE FULL RANGE



Professional and DIY

Sika Boom©®-180 Fix & Fill
Expanding Foam

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
781563 750ML - 12 7612655000729

A polyurethane, one-part, self-expanding
foam designed for insulating and filling
cavities and voids, filling joints around
window and door frames, insulating
against noise, cold and draughts, filling
around pipes / conduit penetrations.

i

INTERIOR WINDOW + PIPE
+ EXTERIOR PENETRATION

Thermofoam
Insulating and Acoustic Expanding Foam

loTy] BARCODE
489712 750ML - 12 5029347613587

Specially formulated, highly flexible PU foam that absorbs
component movement thereby giving an air tight seal

to reduce heat loss and improve energy efficiency in
buildings.

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

PVCu / Plastic / Brick / Stone
/ Concrete / Metal / Timber

-2 | EXPANDING FOAMS

Sika Boom®-580 Fix & Fill
Expanding Foam

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
781582 750ML - 12 7612655000293

A polyurethane, one-part, self-
expanding foam made for professional
application by dispenser gun designed
for: Insulating and filling cavities and
voids, filling joints around window and
door frames, Insulating against noise,
cold and draughts, filling around pipes /
conduit penetrations.

For professional use only.

INTERIOR WINDOW + PIPE
+ EXTERIOR PENETRATION

Constructa-Pro
Adhesive Foam

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
538593 750ML - 12 5029347615024

A high strength adhesive foam designed for
use in a multitude of building applications.
Adheres well to most common building
materials. Once cured, it's rot-proof, and
moisture and temperature resistant from -
-40°C to +80°C. Suitable for a wide range -

of applications, e.g. as an adhesive for s
fixing plasterboard, insulation board, fixing ]
skirting boards or a mortar substitute for
building rough garden walls, planters etc.

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE

EXPANDING FOAMS [

Professional and DIY

P45 Medium Duty
Metal Gun

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
486679 P45 - 1 5029347603526

P45 Foam Gun gives the user more control to apply
the foam precisely in hard to reach places, saving
unnecessary wastage.

Dual Purpose
Foam Cleaner

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
488713 500ML - 12 5029347126001

Used to remove wet/uncured foam. Attaches to Gun Foam
Applicator for purging through; also includes spray nozzle
for use without applicator to remove wet foam from outside
of the gun and from most building substrates. The unique
threaded collar fits most gun foam applicators, including the
above Everbuild foam applicators guns.

BUILD

SOLVENT
BASED

Firefoam B1
Gun Grade

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
488715 750ML PINK 12 5029347611729

A quick-setting fire rated, one-part polyurethane foam.
It expands on application to yield up to 50 times the
can contents. Fire rated up to 4 hours in certain joint
configurations, meets requirements of the test criteria
DIN 4102 Part 1 for Construction Materials, Class B1and
BS 476 Part 20.

For professional use only.

=y
Il = |
=t

PVCu / Plastic / Brick / Stone /
Concrete / Metal / Timber

Firefoam B2
Gun Grade

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
488718 750ML PINK 12 5029347600464

A quick setting fire rated, one-part polyurethane foam
for application by a foam applicator gun. Fire resistant for
up to 2 hours in certain joint configurations. It expands on
application to up to 50 times the can contents and meets
the requirements of the test criteria for BS476 Part 20.

For professional use only.

e

ca
e

V04 Y 7

—

(=

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

PVCu / Plastic / Brick / Stone /
Concrete / Metal / Timber




Trusted products are tried and tested by leading
tradespeople on the most demanding of projects

DRIES

Surface Protectors

Decorating Fillers

SCAN TO SEE THE FULL RANGE




Surface Protectors

Roll and Stroll
Premium Carpet Protector

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE

4621M 25MTR  YELLOW 6 5029347605636
484946 75MTR  YELLOW 1 5029347605643

The ultimate fire-rated, self-adhesive carpet protector
with the adhesive coating on the outside making light

work of unwinding and applying to the area. Safer than
dust sheets, Roll and Stroll is totally waterproof, won't
tear and can be left for up to 4 weeks.

FIRE
RATED

WATERPROOF
& WATER
RESISTANT,

i(
o

HARD
WEARING

SUITABLEFOR
TEARE RIP HEAVY FOOT
RESISTANT TRAFFIC

FIRE RATED )

TOTALLY
WATERPROOF -
PROTECTS AGAINST
SPILLAGES

WON’'T TEAR OR RIP )

CAN BE USED ON
FLAT SURFACES
AND STAIRCASES

cg | FILLERS AND DECORATING SUNDRIES

OLLE.
STROLI

PREMIUM

(ARPET :
Protection film |
and gasy applicat .-I-ﬁ:lck E
;:

:

FILLERS AND DECORATING SUNDRIES | ¢q

Surface Protectors

Roll and Stroll
Textured Non-Slip Carpet Protector

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
484868  75MTR  YELLOW 1 5029347610265
Roll and Stroll Textured Non-Slip
Carpet Protector is the ultimate self
adhesive carpet protection system.
With the adhesive coating on the
outside, it is easy to unwind, safer
than dust sheets and has a multitude
of uses across all trade sectors.
Totally waterproof and textured to
make it non-slip.

Roll and Stroll
Hard Surface Protector

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
462110 25MTR CLEAR 6 5029347606077

Roll and Stroll Hard Surface Protector

is the ultimate self adhesive floor
protection, works on all hard surfaces
such as timber, ceramic tiles, laminate,
vinyl, metal and stone. It is also suitable
for use on worktops, window sills; doors
and kitchen units. With the adhesive
coating on the outside it is easy to
unwind, safer than dust sheets and has
a multitude of uses, protects against

- . . HARD FLOOR
spillage and won't tear or rip. §SURFALE

Erotection film
'

[

"

WATERPROOF
& WATER
RESISTANT,

©

i

)

Qo

SUITABLE FOR
HEAVY FOOT
TRAFFIC

TEAR & RIP

HARD
WEARING RESISTANT

ROLL &
STROLL

TEXTURED
[ARPET

Peodection fim

SUITABLE FOR
AVY FOOT
RAFFIC

TEAR & RIP
RESISTANT

©

HARD
WEARING

Roll and Stroll
Glass Protector

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE

467445 25MTR RED 15 5029347611248
Glass Protector is the ultimate self
adhesive protector ideal to protect glass
against the mess, dirt, staining, spillages
and soiling that occurs during general
building and decorating work. It also
reduces the risk of costly scratches to
glass. With the adhesive coating on the
outside it is also easy to apply.

WATERPROOF
WATER
RESISTANT

HARD TEAR & RIP
WEARING RESISTANT




Decorating Fillers

One Strike

Ready Mixed Filler

co | FILLERS AND DECORATING SUNDRIES

TRUSTED

IT WON’T SLUMP ’
(EVEN OVERHEAD)

oTV]
46197 4SOML  WHITE 12 5029347300050
461916 TR WHITE 6 5029347300012
488534 25UR  WHITE 1 5029347603458
480347  SLTR WHITE 1 5029347300500

One Strike is a revolutionary filler, formulated
using lightweight polymer bubbles that fill
most holes and cracks; even deep holes.

For use in plaster, wood, brick, stone and rendering.
Ideal for overhead applications as One Strike

will not slump out of cracks. One Strike finishes
smoaoth, requiring little or no sanding and is ready
to paint or wallpaper over in just 30 minutes.

IT WON’T SHRINK OR CRACK )

IT WON’T NEED LAYERS TO FILL )

IT WON’T NEED SANDING )

STRIKE
FILLER

f

IT WON’T TAKE LONG ’
TO DRY (30 MIN)

U3 3IW0 W sTwy

S LON TTIM
W i1 THIEMLHITT

SHAIN an nupg

\WATER-BASED/
CLEAN UP

INTO POROUS
SUBSTRATES,

Brick / Stone / Concrete / Plaster

IT WON'T BREAK THE BANK )

FILLERS AND DECORATING SUNDRIES | ¢

Decorating Fillers

All Purpose
Powder Filler

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
480442  450CM WHITE 16 5029347600570
480443 1.5KG WHITE 10 5029347600587

All Purpose Powder Filler for both interior and exterior use,
with added PVA for extra strength. Fills holes up to 40mm
deep. For repairs to plaster, brick, stone, wood, can be
nailed or screwed when dry. Quick setting, non-shrink.

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE

WATER-BASED/
CLEAN UP

OVER-
PAINTABLE

All Purpose
Ready Mixed Filler

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE

480176 600CM WHITE 12 5029347000899
480182 KG WHITE 12 5029347000882
480266  330GRM  WHITE 12 5029347600389

All Purpose Filler is an easy to use ready mixed filler which
is suitable for both interior and exterior use. Fills holes up
to 9mm deep. Dries to a smooth but tough crack resistant
sandable finish which may be painted, papered or stained.
Designed for repairs to plaster, plasterboard, brick,
render, wood, stone and most other building materials.

e ik

ST
——

&

ALL PURPOS

ALL PURPOSE

READY MIXE

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE

WATER-BASED/
CLEAN UP

o

Multi Purpose Joinery Grade

Wood Filler

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
480461 250ML LIGHT STAINABLE 6 5029347603359
480462 250ML  MEDIUM STAINABLE 6 5029347603366
480463 250ML PINE 6 5029347608286
480464 250ML MAHOGCANY 6 5029347608323
480465 250ML LIGHT OAK 6 5029347608309
480466 250ML DARK OAK 6 5029347608316
4399701 250ML TEAK 6 5029347613921
480467 250ML WHITE 6 5029347608293

Multi-Purpose Wood Filler fills nail holes, cracks, gaps and minor
imperfections in wood. It is easy to sand, can be stained, varnished
and painted and is solvent free.

o

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

Wood / Brick / Stone /
Concrete / Plaster

Tarpaulins

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
484997 37MX55M(12'X18)  BLUE 8 5029347605629

Heavy duty tarpaulin. 100% waterproof and tear proof.
Reinforced eyelets and corners.

Comes in two sizes:

Standard: 12ft x 9ft - 90gm

Heavy Duty: 12ft x 18ft - 120em

== EVER
“==BUILD,

HEAVY DUTY

| TARPAULIN |

HARD INTERIOR AND
WEARING EXTERIOR
USE




Building Tapes
Repair Tapes

fiii

TRUSTED

SCAN TO SEE THE FULL RANGE




-1 TAPES

Building Tapes

Mammoth Powerful Grip Tape
Extra Strong Double Sided Tape

TRUSTED /.

TAPES [

Building Tapes

American
Duct Tape

TRUSTED /

ULTIMATE GRIP STRENGTH )

BONDS ALMOST ANYTHING )

OUTDOOR AND
INDOOR USE

{She S

100% WATERPROOF )

50MM WIDTH )

| SIZE | COLOUR QTY BARCODE

487240 25MTR  ORANCE 12 5029347610326

| SGAN | SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
484679 25MTR CLEAR 24 5029347605773
484680 2.5MTR CLEAR 12 5029347605766

American Duct Tape is a remarkable tape which
is not only thick, strong and 100% waterproof;

it also has the most amazing adhesive quality.
Mammoth Powerful Grip Tape is a double sided

tape that breaks the rules, with an incredible
immediate bond strength that has to be seen

to be believed. It will bond to virtually any
material, indoors or outdoors including ceramics,
brickwork, wood, metal, plastics and PVC.

DOUBLE STRENGTH ADHESIVE )

; o

; ; . : : STRONG WEAVE FABRIC
It is moisture resistant and will not degrade with

U.V light. Ideal for use in the home, industry,
construction and office. Can be used in many

applications to replace drilling, plugging and
unsightly screws.

o
EASY TEAR )




1 TAPES

Building Tapes and Repair Tapes

Mammoth
Mega All Purpose Tape

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
483326 S50MTR BLACK 24 5029347600549
483329 S0MTR SILVER 24 5029347602628

The ultimate all purpose duct tape, top quality cloth with
agegressive natural rubber adhesive. Tough, durable and
waterproof, for thousands of applications on site, in the
home and industry, in the widest possible range of colours.

‘ M [3 :G_ n

TAPE

]
DowaARLE

1 WATERPEDOF

s MAMMOTH .

Mammoth
Aluminium Tape

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
482270 45MTR SILVER 24 5029347604509

Heat and light reflective aluminium foil tape, heat
resistant to 180°c, flame retardant to Class O. Excellent
moisture resistance, ideal for use as a vapour barrier
between foil faced insulation panels in roof and wall
applications, duct sealing on all types of air conditioning
and ventilation and protecting wires and pipes from heat.

ALUMINIUM TAPE

1 REFLECTIVE 3 MOISTURE BESISTANT
HEAT MESISTANT 10 180°C S5 S0mm & dSmety 4

Mammoth
Gaffa Tape

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
467448 45MTR BLACK 12 5029347611743
696047 45MTR SILVER 12 5029347611736

Caffa Tapeis a strong, tough and durable utility grade
cloth tape for use in repairs in construction, industry,
home and garden.

——= TAPE

MOTH

Silweld
Silicone Self Fusing Repair Tape

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
484806 3MTR BLACK 6 5029347611279

Silweld is the incredible silicone self fusing tape that can

be used to repair almost anything from an emergency repair
to a water hose or air pipe to insulating electrical wires

or connections.

It creates an air tight, watertight seal in seconds without
the need for any adhesive and even works underwater.
Excellent electrical insulator up to 8,000 volts, withstands
extreme temperatures -65°C to 260°C and even withstands
pressure to 700psi. Silweld also resists petrol, oil, acids,
solvents, salt water and UV rays.

TAPES [

Repair Tapes

EuroScrim
Self Adhesive Scrim Tape

TRUSTED

QUICK AND EASY TO APPLY )

SELF ADHESIVE -
ELIMINATES NEED FOR
PRE-PLASTERING

- f."- ; :

o
FLEXIBLE, WILL NOT
BUBBLE OR BLISTER

o
FOR DRYWALL, PLASTER
WALLS AND CEILINGS

| SGAN | SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
484687 90MTR WHITE 24 5029347611750
484688 90MTR WHITE 12 5029347612627

EuroScrim is a premium quality, quick and easy
to apply, self-adhesive scrim tape that is made
in Europe to perform!

EuroScrim has a quality high tack adhesive and an
open mesh that will not blister or bubble, creating
perfect joints every time.

. |
l

L Hime

(hx




Wipes
Wipes and Cleaners

5 3 .
4
]

Trusted products are tried and tested by leading
tradespeople on the most demanding of projects

TRUSTED  /

SCAN TO SEE THE FULL RANGE



o] CLEANERS

Wipes

Wonder Wipes
Multi-Use

SGAN SIZE  COLOUR [QTY

467442 100 - 6 5029347601522
484948 300 - 1 5029347604172
524290 500 - 1 5029347614379

Multi-Use Wonder Wipes are specially formulated
to clean hands, tools and surfaces from wet and
semi-cured paint, sealant, adhesive, bitumen,
expanding foam, oil, grease and even silicone.
Useful when there is no water on site. Wonder
Wipes contain a powerful anti-bacterial additive

thatis tested by an independent laboratory to
BSEN 1276:2008.

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE

MULTI-USE

Citimg
2
Ty

TRUSTED

ROBUST AND EXTRA
ABSORBENT TRIPLE LAYER
WIPE THAT TRAPS DIRT
AND ABSORBS MOISTURE
ANTIBACTERIAL ADDITIVE
TO PROVIDE PROTECTION
CONTAINS VITAMIN E
AND ALOE VERA TO
NOURISH HANDS
s )

%S Silicone « Paint « Sealan!
ive « Bitumen » il » Greo =2
nding foam & much mor”

ANANTHACTERIALADDIT

EWIPE THAT WORKS

Wonder Wipes
Heavy Duty

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
467443 75 - 6 5029347609467

Heavy Duty Wonder Wipes are textured wipes which are
specially formulated for the building, engineering and allied

trades to clean ingrained dirt from hands, tools and surfaces.

CLEANERS [

Wipes and Cleaners

All Purpose
Silicone Spray

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
484813 400ML - 12 5029347600648

All Purpose Silicone Spray is a dry
silicone lubricant and mould release
agent for the easing of friction
between two surfaces. Ideal for use
in mould making/release industries,
to ease installation of rubber and
EPDM gaskets to window and door
frames and has 100’s of uses around
the home, garage, workshop and
industry. Silicone Spray will also
enhance the appearance of vinyl and
hard surfaces such as car dashboards
etc, where the dry-bright finish will
eliminate the need for polish.

SOLVENT
BASED

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE




¥ v o - 1y bt
% I“* % -
» b 4 #
r L \’. -
; et \ :
!2'. 43 .
Wk T ; 73
- : x % - [ . r
: e §

MBING

-y ‘ ‘ N G
;mn' e g_r_::',';.. _. - .
L ATCHING {RS TO FIFEC ¢ e & ]

DFUEL&%&SHE.PSQILE% ANE = A R e e ;

Fire, Stove and Flue Cements and 74
Mortars
Fire and Plumbing Cement 75

Trusted products are tried and tested by leading
tradespeople on the most demanding of projects

T : ot mﬁﬁ

SCAN TO SEE THE FULL RANGE



. | PLUMBING AND HEATING SUPPLIES

Fire, Stove and Flue Cements and Mortars

KOS
Fire Cement

ASBESTOS FREE )
RESISTANT TO EXTREME
TEMPERATURES

AVAILABLE IN BUFF
OR BLACK
(<) o o

| SGAN | _sizE_|
484670 6KG  BUFF 2 5010613005718
484674 1KG  BLACK 12 5029347606626
484675 2KG  BLACK 6 5029347606633
484676 125KG  BLACK 1 5029347606640

KOS Fire Cement is a ready mixed blend of thermo
setting resins and inorganic fillers that cures
when exposed to heat, resulting in a mortar which
is resistant to temperatures up to 1250°C.

Can be used for domestic and commercial

\ K \ , . *HRp
applications. Excellent adhesion to fire bricks, VS HING AND REPAIRS TO FIREBRICKS :
blockwork, stone and clayware.

5
UELOVENS  BOILERS AND GEN

.

PLUMBING AND HEATING SUPPLIES | .

Fire and Plumbing Cement

KOS
Fire Cement Cartridge

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
488425 300ML BLACK 12 5029347606886

KOS Fire Cement is a ready mixed blend

of thermo setting resins and inorganic
fillers that cures when exposed to heat,
resulting in @ mortar which is resistant to
temperatures up to 1250°C. Can be used
for domestic and commercial applications.
Excellent adhesion to fire bricks, blockwork,
stone and clayware.

WATER-BASED/
CLEAN UP

HIGH TEMP
RESISTANCE

([
PVC Pipe Cement

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
488408 250ML - 12 5029347607029

PVC Pipe Cement is a non-drip, thixotropic solvent
based pipe cement for bonding non-pressure
PVCand ABS thermoplastic pipes and conduits

to themselves and each other.

Conforms to BSEN14814 and BSEN14680.

¥

CONFORMS TO
BSIKMSE16110

HIGH TEMP APPROX
RESISTANCE, COVERAGE

PVC/PVCu/ABS




77

MORE PERFORMANCE
MORE SUSTAINABLE

| ISk

Trusted products are tried and tested by leading
tradespeople on the most demanding of projects

LIES

i [}
E-' Waterproofing 78
§ Building Admixtures 82
Ei Self Levelling Compounds and Floor 84
i Products
Floor Paints and Line Markers 86
Wall Finishing 87
Concrete and Brick Repair 88
Chemical Anchors 100

SCAN TO SEE THE FULL RANGE



Waterproofing

Sika®-1 Waterproofer

Liquid Waterproofing Additive

75 | BUILDING SUPPLIES

TRUSTED

PROVEN TRACK RECORD ’
FOR OVER 100 YEARS

EXCELLENT RESISTANCE
TO BACKWATER PRESSURE

WATERPROOF RENDERS
TO RESIST MOISTURE
ABOVE GROUND

CONSUMPTION: 0.75LTR ’
PER 25KG CEMENT

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
14448 5LTR YELLOW 4 5055047200024

A liquid waterproofing additive for mortar
and concrete.

The colloidal silicates in the additive swell and
block the capillaries and pores in the applied
sand/cement renders, screeds and mortar

to provide an effective barrier against the
transmission of liquid water.

J 0.75LTO
) ® |

INTERIOR AND CHLORIDE
EXTERIOR WATERPROOF FREE DOSAGE

General and stucters)
mistergrosting admirture for

martan, renden, sreeds

Sika®-2
Water Plug

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
14452 S5LTR RED 4 5055047200048

A ready to use, rapid setting, leak stopping liquid which is
mixed with ordinary portland cement to produce a paste
forimmediate leak sealing against high water pressure
infiltration. Suitable to seal severe water leaks and to be
applied on surfaces with running surface water.

I @ Sika®-2

QUICK CURING/ CHLORIDE
DRYING FREE

0.7LTO

DOSAGE

Sika®-4a
Water Stop

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
14454 SLTR CLEAR 4 5055047200109

A ready to use, quick setting, liquid which is mixed with
water and ordinary portland cement to produce a paste
for leak stopping .Sika®-4a Water Stop is suitable for use
against high or moderate water pressure infiltrations.

@
QUICK CURING/ CHLORIDE
DRYING FREE

0.35LTO

DOSAGE

BUILDING SUPPLIES | 54

Waterproofing

Sika®-4
Rapid Setting

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
14453 SLTR BROWN 4 5055047200086

A ready to use liquid for accelerating the set time of
mortars and renders where low water pressure or slow
water movement exists. Sika®-4 Rapid Setting Provides
excellent resistance to backwater pressure and prevents
cement wash out.

Sika®-4

o ®

QUICK CURING/ CHLORIDE
DRYING FREE

0.7LTO

DOSAGE

Sika® Damp Proofing Slurry
Damp-proofing and Waterproof Coating

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
102198 25KG GREY 1 5055047201021

A high-quality, thin layer, waterproof slurry coating that
contains special cements and admixtures that provides

a finish that prevents dampness and water penetration.
Easy to mix and apply as well as being overpaintable with
vapour permeable coatings.

o Lt
- Damp-proofing Slurry

:|""- Pt 1034 Sy ptetin 20 gt iy

APPROX

\WATERPROOF COVERAGE




Waterproofing

Sikalastic®-1K

SGAN SIZE  COLOUR QTY | BARCODE

489549 20KG CREY 1 5055432701305
A one-component, highly flexible, cementitous, fibre-
reinforced mortar for the waterproofing of concrete
structures. It can be used for the outside waterproofing
and protection of basement walls as well as on hydraulic
structures, such as swimming pools.

Sikalastic® '

g
1.2KG/M¥/mm \

APPROX
COVERAGE

WATERPROOF

SikaSwell® A
Acrylic Swellable Joint Sealing Profile

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
1698390 10M RED 1 7612894691900?

An acrylic sealing profile which swells in contact with
water to seal all types of joints and penetrations in
concrete. It has a rectangular profile used to seal
construction joints in Pipe and steel work penetrations

through walls and floor slabs, construction joints in cable
ducts, etc.

g0 | BUILDING SUPPLIES

SikaMur®
InjectoCream-100

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
425016 300ML - 12 7612894832604

A silane-based, waterproof cream that can be inserted into
holes in mortar course of the wall to provide a Damp Proof
Course (DPC) that will block future rising damp.

0.73M?

DAMP APPROX
RESISTANT COVERAGE

SikaSwell® S-2
Hydrophilic Swellable Joint Sealant

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
496478 600ML OXIDERED 20 7612895229393

A one-part polyurethane hydrophilic sealant which swells
in contact with water to seal all types of construction
joints and penetrations in concrete structures. It is used to
adhere the SikaSwell® A profiles to the structure.

Sika Waterbar® FB-125
Bonded Flexible Waterstop for Sealing
Construction Joints

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
674002 50M GREY 1 7612895706337

A hybrid waterstop with a rough textured surface based
on flexible polyolefin (FPO). The waterstop is placed
into the fresh concrete and becomes fully embedded in
the cured concrete. It provides a fully bonded, durable
watertight seal, that prevents any lateral water
underflow.

BUILDING SUPPLIES | g

Waterproofing

Sika Waterbar® FB Bracket
Mountingbracket for Sika Waterbar® FB-125

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
692357 - GREY 50 7612835748603

Sika Waterbar® FB Bracket is a mountingbracket for Sika
Waterbar® FB-125.

SikaTop®-107 Seal ES
Cementitious Martar For Waterproofing
And Concrete Protection

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
704328 25KG - 1 7612895838391

A two-component waterproofing mortar, cement based
with special additives and modified polymers is used for:
Interior and exterior waterproofing of concrete structures,
mortar, concrete blocks or brick structures.

o —

107

i T
e e L Mo o |
e | e, e et 1 e

o ———

Sika® Igolflex®-301
1-part Elastomeric Bituminous

Liguid Applied Membrane
SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
612185 5KG BLACK 1 7612835564814

612197 20KG BLACK 1 7612895564838

A one-part, water based, elastomeric bituminous liquid
applied membrane for waterproofing against water
ingress on horizontal and vertical surfaces. Waterproofing
and damp proofing of below and above ground

concrete structures to protect against water ingress.
Waterproofing beneath final finishes such as tiles in wet
rooms and swimming pools.




Building Admixtures

SikaMix® Plus
Mortar Plasticiser

SGAN SIZE  COLOUR [@F¥
445021 5LTR - 4 5055492700483
445917 25LTR - 1 5055492700544

A general purpose, liqguid mortar plasticiser for brick

and blockwork mortars. SikaMix® Plus Increases the
waorkability and improves the quality of mortars, renders
and plasters. Also, improves the frost resistance of
hardened mortar.

N
50 125-250ML
6 —
o || \saKe/
AIRENTRAINING
PLASTICISER DOSAGE
@ Hzo Mortar
Plasticiser
=
CHLORIDE WATER
FREE REDUCING
2%
0 .ooo.
00

WATER-BASED/
CLEANUP

Opti-Mix
Mortar Plasticiser

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
486210 R - 12 5029347609870

The world’s first 1:25 plasticiser is just Pure Admix, smells
and works like the best traditional Admix. Controlled
dosage, consistent mix design, easy to use, no waste.
1litre is equivalent to 25 litres of standard product.
Tested to EN934 (2009) +A1(2012).

WATER-BASED/
CLEAN UP

-mix’

SUPER CONCENTRATE

g7 | BUILDING SUPPLIES

SikaCem® -125
Accelerator

SGAN SIZE  COLOUR [TV
749929 5LTR CLEAR 4 5055047200550

Cold weather and rapid hardening admixture for mortars,
screeds and renders. Provides frost protection in the
wet mortar during the settling period even in sub-zero
temperatures, as well as allowing faster finishing times
in the cold weather.

) 25-5L
oles —
oo
5
'WATER-BASED/
CLEANUP

®®

CHLORIDE FROST-
FREE PROOFER

DOSAGE

202
Integral Liquid Waterproofer

SGAN SIZE  COLOUR QTY  BARCODE

488850 sL - 4 5029347002251
Aliquid additive that provides long term water protection to
mortar, concrete and rendering. Reduces water permeability
and is suitable for all applications where resistance
to water absorption is necessary. Tested to EN934-3
(2009)+A1(2012).

50-500ML’ I

\WATER-BASED/
CLEAN UP

202

Integral
Waterproofer

iy

HICH WATER &
RAIN RESISTANCE,

BUILDING SUPPLIES | g5

Building Admixtures

Sika® Wintermix
Winter Working Admixture and
Frostproofer

Sika® Release Oil
Ready to Use Formwork Release Agent

SGAN SIZE  COLOUR [TV WBARCODEN SGAN SIZE  COLOUR [@T¥

102408 S5LTR  AMBER 4 5055047200864 513849 5LTR - 4 5055047200604
A chloride free admixture for concrete that is suitable A ready to use, formwork release agent that is suitable for
for use with steel reinforcement. Sika® Wintermix mould and shuttering. Sika® Release Oil is suitable for use
allows mortars and concretes to be used in sub-zero prior to casting concrete in order to achieve a clean release
temperatures, eliminating the need for a separate after removal of formwork.
frostproofer.

2.5-5L . Iﬁ
@ o 30M

DOSAGE FROST- APPROX

PROOFER COVERAGE

Watesproofing Selutions from Basement to Roof

Browse our Categories

o

Visit www.sika.ie/makeitpro for help with the waterproofing
solutions from basement to roof.




Sikafloor-200
Self Levelling Compound

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
496772 25KG GREY 1 7612895230870

Very low emission cement based self levelling compound
suitable for interior and exterior areas. Sikafloor®-200
Level is noted for its extremely low shrinkage. It is suitable
for filling, smoothing and levelling of suitable substrates
before applying parquet, ceramic tiles, textile and elastic
floor coverings.

2__9 0 Level |

e sarrore e

SikaScreed-20 EBB
Epoxy Bonding Bridge for Sikascreed ©
Floor Screeding Systems

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
4994394 15KG GREY 1 7612895538383

A two-part, epoxy based, moisture tolerant bonding
bridge for SikaScreed® floor screeding systems.

e - e
4 '
/4

A SikaScreed®-20 EB8

333Ky T

Shaservad®20 188 -
167 kg S

Wik

e

-, | BUILDING PROBUCTS

Self Levelling Compounds and Floor Products

Sikafloor-03 Primer
Dispersion Based Primer

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
498434 10KG ~ MAGENTA 1 7612895239224

Ready to use, dispersion based primer prior to applying
cementitious levelling compounds and tile adhesives.

Forinterior and exterior use.

SikaScreed HardTop-60
Cementitious, Rapid Hardening, High
Strength, Floor Levelling Screed

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
497282 25KG GREY 1 7612895233383

A cementitious, one-part,rapid hardening, high strength,
floor levelling screed and repair mortar for industrial floors.
Provides a low maintenance, high mechanical and abrasion
resistant smooth screed, suitable as a finished surface or a
base layer for resin based coatings.

«PB3ISEN|S

dolpiey

SikaScreed®

BUILDING PRODUCTS [

Self Levelling Compounds and Floor Products

Sikadur-32+

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY | BARCODE
674401 4.5KG GREY 1 7612895707785

Two-part structural epoxy adhesive for bonding, fixing and
anchoring with sustainable benefits.

DAMP SURFACES

EPAIRS
CRACK BRIDGING

MULTI MATERIAL

708 Febflor Universal
Self Levelling Compound

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
620324 20KG - 1 5029347003012

Perfect for most applications. Levelling floors prior to
laying ceramic or thermoplastic tiles, lino, wood block
flooring or carpet. Use on internal uneven rigid floors and
underfloor heating applications beneath heating systems.
Cement based, free flowing, sets in 2-4 hours and can

be overlaid after only 8 hours at 20°C. Mix with Febflor
709 to add moisture resistance, additional flexibility and
durability.

TRAFFICABLE
ITHIN

2-Part Structural Epoxy Adhesive for Bonding, Fixing And Anchoring

LT T -

UNIVERSAL

Self Levelling Compound




Floor Paints and Line Markers

Floor Paint
Heavy Duty, Polyurethane Based Floor Paint

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
538684 5L GREY 4 5029347602826

A solvent-based polyurethane formula designed to provide
a clean hard wearing finish to concrete, stone and wooden
floors subject to light to medium traffic. Ideal for use on
garage floors, workshops, storerooms, walkways etc, Floor
Paint gives enhanced durability, abrasion resistance and a
good resistance to dilute acids/alkalis and oils.

Sikafloor-2540W
Low Emission Water Based Epoxy Coating

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
690163 18KG RAL7042 1 7612895856537

A two-part, low emission water based, coloured, epoxy resin
based floor coating that can provide a low maintenance easy to

clean smooth gloss finish. For medium - heavy wear conditions.

Internal and external use.

g | BUILDING SUPPLIES

Surveyline
Marking Paint

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE

490207 700ML BLUE 12 5029347601560
430213 700ML RED 12 5029347601577
490214 700ML WHITE 12 5029347000943
430215 700ML  YELLOW 12 5029347601553

Colour coded for electric, gas,

and water use. Semi permanent
formula lasts at least 3 months
after application. Survey Line

is available in: White (General
Marker), Red (Electricity), Yellow
(General Marker, Gas), Blue (Water).

BUILDING SUPPLIES |g;

Wall Finishing

Sikafloor® ProSeal W
Water Dispersed Curing and Sealing Compound for Concrete Floors

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
83637 251 CLEAR 1 8428868075428

Used as an anti-dust treatment and improvement of the
abrasion resistance of existing concrete surfaces. Suitable
for exterior and interior application. Easy application by
spray or roller.

4 Sik -
ZSI_I afloor PraSeal w

(1

=

Sikafloor® ProSeal-90
Curing And Sealing Compound For Concrete Floors

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
430260 251 CLEAR 1 7612854920208

Helps control dusting for both new and existing concrete
floor surfaces. Effectively cures and seals concrete
surfaces in a single, economic operation. Non yellowing.

Easy application by spray or roller. L ——




Concrete and Brick Repair

Sika MonoTop-1010
Bonding Primer and Reinforcement
Corrosion Protection Cement Based Slurr

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
626202 25KG GREY 1 7612895585383

A one-part, cementitious, polymer modified coating
material used as bonding primer and reinforcement
corrosion protection. It contains recycled waste materials
which leads to a reduced carbon footprint compared to an
equivalent performing mortar.

- =

Sik_a M_lcmnTnp‘a

Sika MonoTop-3020

Cementitious, R3 Pore filler and Levelling Mortar
Containing Recycled Waste Materials

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
626201 25KG GREY 1 7612835585376

A one-part, cementitious, polymer modified, low
shrinkage surfacing and finishing mortar. It contains
recycled waste materials and can reduce the carbon
footprint application activity calculations.

LAYER
THICKNESS

g | BUILDING SUPPLIES

Sika MonoTop-4012
Cementitious R4 Concrete Repair Mortar
Containing Recycled Waste Materials

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
626200 25KG GREY 1 7612895585369

A one-part, cementitious, fibre reinforced, low shrinkage
repair mortar. It contains recycled waste materials and
can reduce the carbon footprint application activity
calculations.

=

A\
LOW DUST THICKNESS

Sika MonoTop®-630 Rapid
R4 Fast Setting Cementitious
Repair Mortar

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
570345 25KG GREY 1 7612895485065

A one-component fast setting cementitious repair mortar,

meeting the requirements of Class R4 of EN 1504-3.

QUICK CURING/ CHLORIDE
DRYING

FREE
@

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR

Sika MonoTop-108 Water Plug
Rapid Setting Mortar

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
533495 5KG GREY 4 7612895364322

A rapid-setting cement mortar for plugging water leaks in
concrete and masonry walls. Instant plugging of negative
pressure water inlet through cracks, gravel niches and
casting joints.Instant plugging of drained water outlets,
during waterproofing treatments.

Sika MonoTop-110
Quick Setting Ready-to-Use Mortar

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
533446 5KG GREY 4 7612895363660

A ready to use (just add water), quick setting mortar,
based on special cements. It contains selected aggregates
and admixtures for improved properties.

BUILDING SUPPLIES | g4

Concrete and Brick Repair

SikaMonoTop-109
Waterproofing

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
533581 5KG GREY 4 7612895364148

A ready to use (just add water), high quality, thin
waterproof slurry coating, based on special cements and
admixtures to provide a water resistant and damp-proof
finish.

Sika MonoTop-112
Concrete Repair Mortar

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
533449 5KG GREY 4 7612895363707

A ready to use (just add water), top quality, general
purpose mortar, based on special cements and
selected aggregates. It contains silica fume, synthetic
microfibres and admixtures for improved properties.




Concrete and Brick Repair

SikaGrout®-111 GP
Cementitious General Purpose Grout

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
527763 25KG GREY 1 5055482702088

A one-part, general purpose, high precision, shrinkage
compensated cementitious grout. SikaGrout® 111 GP is

easy to mix and apply; it is perfect for a multitude of jobs,

such as filling voids, machine and base plates.

INTERIOR AND HIGH WATER &
EXTERIOR [RAIN RESISTANCE|

Sika Armorex L2 High Flow Grout
High Flow Rapid Strength Grout

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
102321 25KG GREY 1 5055492704009

A one-part, high flow, rapid strength cementitious grout
for precision, high performance, grouting underneath
machine bases, structural steelwork, etc.

o

112 High Flow
. High Flow Ragid Stresyth et
RS

o e

-

o0 | BUILDING SUPPLIES

SikaGrout®-340°

Cementitious High Strength Engineering
Grout

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
582465 25KG GREY 1 7612895506951

A one-part, ready to mix, shrinkage compensated, low
shrinkage, high performance, free flowing, pumpable

engineering grout. Suitable for machine bases, bedding
joints, void filling and anchoring.

@
-
)
=]
=
%]
m

-~
wn

Sikadur®-31+

2-part Low VOC Epoxy Adhesive for
Structural Bonding and Concrete Repair

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE

644950  8x1.2KG GREY 1 7612895650944
647994 6KG GREY 1 7612895652474
662201 6KGRAPID  GREY 1 7612895674056

A two-part, low-VOC, moisture-tolerant epoxy structural
adhesive which bonds to many construction materials. It
is also used for structural concrete repairs, joint filling, and
crack sealing. It can be used in both do-it-yourself (DIY)
and professional applications.

SMALL REPAIRS +
CRACK BRIDGING

MULTI MATERIAL

Sikadur-31 DW
Epoxy Adhesive for Drinking
Water Contact

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
743550 6KGRAPID  GREY 1 7612894276206
465341 6KG GREY 1 7612895085814

A two-part adhesive and repair mortar, based on

epoxy resins and special fillers which has been specially

formulated to meet the requirements for use in contact
with drinking water. Suitable for use in hot and tropical

climatic conditions.

.isu;auu o
wniurs-31 DU

Sikadur® Crack Repair Kit
Concrete Crack Repair System

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
630233 1L GREY 1 7612895594255

For repairing and sealing of small / minor cracks in
concrete and masonry. It includes a two-part polyester

surface crack sealer, two-part low viscosity epoxy Injection

resin and all the necessary accessories needed for the
application.

BUILDING SUPPLIES | 4

Concrete and Brick Repair

Sikadur®-41+
Concrete Repair and Structural®
Strengthening Mortar

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
649424 11KG GREY 1 7612895655802

A thixotropic, three-part patching and repair mortar,
based on a combination of epoxy resins and special fillers,
designed for use at temperatures between +10 °C and
+30°C.




Concrete and Brick Repair

Parex Thixotropic Joint Filler
High Strength Structural Support Mortar

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
628867 25KG GREY 1 NO BARCODE

A pumped mortar purpose-designed for filling joints
and gaps in precast concrete units without the need for
formwork. The thixotropic qualities of the mortar and
non-shrink additives allow it to stay in place without
slumping and to provide a complete high strength bond
between sections.

Thixotropic
Joint Filler (T)F)

Migh strinsgth ractural
wppeet morts

P et
 Thawese
I igh Tt
B bl ok o s s
- O e

Parex LA Repair Concrete
R4 Cementitiuos Micro Concrete

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
629542 25KG GREY 1 NO BARCODE

A cement based, low alkali, one-component micro concrete
with non shrink properties. The mixed mortar produces a
flowable repair mortar suitable for pouring applications
meeting the requirements of Class R4 of BS EN 1504-3.

| LA Repair
Concrete

9; | BUILDING SUPPLIES

Parex Tecfast Concrete
R4 Strength, Rapid Setting Repair Concrete

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
629545 25KG GREY 1 NO BARCODE

A cement based, one-component, rapid setting, shrinkage
compensated repair concrete. Parex Tecfast Concrete

is suitable for all concrete works where early strength
development is required in order to allow early use of the
placed sections. The product may be used for localised
repairs plus large area placement or re-instatement of
concrete pavements.

BUILDING SUPPLIES | g3

Concrete and Brick Repair

Sikagard®-675 W ElastoColor
Protective Coating For Concrete

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE

547140 15KG GREY 1 7612895409276
547150 15KG GREY 1 7612835409375
547179 15KG GREY 1 7612835408530

A one-component, plasto-elastic water dispersed coating
based on styrene acrylate dispersion for the protection
and enhancement of fair-faced concrete. It can be applied
over existing coatings or directly onto the concrete
surfaces. Sikagard®-675 W ElastoColor complies with the
requirements of EN 1504-2 as protective coating.

Sikagard®-552 W Aquaprimer
Water based primer for coating

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
170487 1oL WHITE 1 7612834696288

A one-component water dispersed adhesion promoting
primer for water dispersed polymer paint coatings.

Parex Super FG

Low Temperature Repair and Ironwork
Bedding Mortar

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
629618 25KG GREY 1 NO BARCODE

A ready to use (just add water), high quality, thin
waterproof slurry coating, based on special cements and
admixtures to provide a water resistant and damp-proof
finish.

Sikagard® 5500
Crack Bridging and Protective Coating

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
718673 15KG RALSO10 1 7612895822075
718674 15KG RALSOT6 1 7612895822082

A highly crack bridging concrete protective coating with
increased sustainability benefits it is a one-part, water-
based, elastic protective coating for concrete, Increasing
the service life to all types of concrete structures and
elements subject to cracking / cyclic movement: buildings,
bridges, car parks, silos, chimney or retaining walls.

By

WATER A5€D

A
v
%)
'4

WIDE RANGEOF [l WATER VAPOUR
TEMPERATURES PERMEABLE

MORE PERFORMANCE
MORE SUSTAINABLE




BUILDING SU

Concretgand Brick Repair

PPLIES

Sikagard®-850
Anti-Graffiti and Anti-Poster

MORE PERFORMANCE
MORE SUSTAINABLE

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE

634457 SKG CLEAR 1 7612895612133
648982 4KG CLEAR 1 7612895654669
634459 4KG CLEAR 1 7612895612157

Sika’s anti-graffiti system consists of
three products:

0 Sikagard®-850 Clear, a one-part ready to use,
polyorganosiloxane based, permanent anti-
graffiti and anti-fly poster clear gloss coating.

THE ALL-IN-ONE LOW VOC
EPOXY ADHESIVE

GETINTOUCHWITHA
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE

Vi
[ Sikagard®-850 Activator, a one-part, ready to ;}
use primer for Sikagard®-850 Clear on existing %
coated mineral substrates to improve the
application and adhesion.

[ Sikagard®-850 Primer is a one-part, ready

to use primer for Sikagard®-850 Clear on
uncoated mineral substrates to improve the
application and adhesion.

BUILDING TRUST




Concrete and Brick Repair

Jetcem Rapid
Repair Cement

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
620460 3KG GREY 4 5010618043103
620438 6KG GREY 2 5010618044100

Ideal for rapid patching or when a fast repair job is needed.

Sets in approximately 30 minutes. Sets in the cold and
wet.

Jetcem®
INTERIOR AND -R A P I D
Repa Comers

EXTERIOR
USE

0

CLASS R2

Jetcem Waterproof
Rapid Repair Cement

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
620436 3KG GREY 4 5029347610166

Fast, strong and easy to use waterproof repair compound.
Internal and external repairs to cracks and holes in
structures subject to permanent water immersion.

Ideal for patch repairs to tanking and water retaining
structures including ponds. Suitable for use on concrete,
stone and brick.

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE

2

WATERPROOF

=

o | BUILDING SUPPLIES

Jetcem Deep
Rapid Repair Sand and Cement

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
620439 6KG GREY 2 5010618048108

Strong and easy to use rapid setting repair compound.
Internal and external repairs to gaps and cracks on walls,
floors, steps and kerbstones. Repairs deep holes in
concrete, stone and brick.

R3] Repa Sand 6 Corg -

Jetcem

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE

WEATHER

Jetcem Plaster
Rapid Repair

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
620437 6KG WHITE 2 5029347610173

Fast, strong and easy to use repair compound for patching
plaster. Internal repairs for plasterboard, brick wood and

stone. With added PVA powder to increase strength and
reduce cracking and shrinkage.

OVER-
PAINTABLE

BUILDING SUPPLIES | o,

Concrete and Brick Repair

Febset 45 Rapid
High Strength Repair Mortar

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
628382 25KG GREY 1 5029347607630

A specially formulated repair mortar, based on magnesia-
phosphate cement pre-mixed with selected aggregates,
which gives controlled, extremely high early strengths

in temperatures ranging from -20°C up to over 30°C.
Trafficable after 45 minutes. High bond strength,

no primers required.

High Strength Repar Mortar

.
)

[ ———

o =

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE
HARD

WEARING

11} 25kg 0

SikaFiber-200 Export
Bio-Based Fibers For Concrete,
Screeds and Mortars

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
739620 0.3KG WHITE 60 7612895853758

A micronized cellulosic fiber for use in concrete, screeds
and mortars to help distribute cracks caused by drying
and plastic shrinkage, and thus reduce the risk of early
cracking. This natural fiber is an alternative for light crack
control reinforcement.

Pro Point
Gun Kit

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE

483049 - - 1 5029347603410
Mortar Pointing Gun Kit complete with nozzles for both
mortar and tile grout and mixing paddle. Designed to
apply mortar deep into joints for maximum protection
and strength. Comes complete with two plastic nozzles,
a metal ended nozzle and a mixing paddle packed in
a high impact printed box.

pLi]:}
Powder Mortar Tone

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE

489429 KG BLACK 6 5029347002817
489440 KG BROWN 6 5029347002831
489441 1KG BUFF 6 5029347002855
489443 1KG RED 6 5029347002824

Formulated from best quality oxide pigments for colouring
all types of mortars. The pigments disperse easily into the
mix to give a uniform shade for each mix batch, shading
can be adjusted to provide a wider variety of colour depths.
Tested to EN12878.

=RV

WATER-BASED/
CLEAN UP

DOSAGE DOSAGE DOSAGE




Concrete and Brick Repair

Sika Antisol E C310
Concrete Curing Agent

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
93663 25KG CLEAR 1 8428868004163

A ready to use spray applied liquid curing agent to prevent
water loss from the surface of freshly placed concrete. It
forms a thin film barrier on the concrete without affecting
the normal setting action.

SikaCem® Désactivant 4-6
Surface Retarder For Concrete With
Very High Curing Performance

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY | BARCODE
538132 20L WHITE 1 7612835384634

An agueous phase surface retarder which deactivates to
adepth of 4-6 mm. SikaCem® Désactivant 4-6 provides
excellent curing performance.

SlkaCem®
DESACTIVA
s

o | BUILDING SUPPLIES

SikaRetarder-50
Set Retarding/Stabilising Admixture

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
584777 18LTR  YELLOW 1 7612895513478

A liguid admixture developed for the control of cement
hydration. Sika® Retarder-50 retards/stabilises concrete
mixes without negatively influencing their quality.

A iy o,

&

Febond Blue Grit
Plaster Bonding Agent

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY BARCODE
487207 10LTR BLUE 1 5029347608880

A high performance, plasterers grip coat bonding agent
specifically designed to provide an improved key to
smooth surfaces. Containing a fine aggregate, it provides
a mechanical key to backgrounds such as plaster, concrete,
painted surfaces, textured surfaces and ceramic tiles. One
coat application, coloured blue to indicate coverage.

08 ||4.5M?

WATER-BASED/ APPROX
CLEAN UP COVERAGE

,
P\S

PRIMER
&SEALER

SikaBond®
SBR+

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
445916 S5LTR WHITE 4 5055482700476

A one-component, water-based, general purpose bonding
agent and mortar admixture. As an admixture diluted
with water, it produces a gauging solution for improving
adhesion, workability and water resistance of mortars and
cementitious mixes. Suitable for improving resistance to
abrasion, chemicals and oils.

PRIMER
& SEALER DOSAGE

-
apre——

(2000}

%8
) 5L

(22

WATERPROOF | | WATER-BASED/

CLEANUP

BUILDING SUPPLIES | 4

Concrete and Brick Repair

507 Rendagrip
Render Bonding Agent

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
461975 1oL RED 1 5029347612610

An extra grip render bonding agent that contains a fine
aggregate to provide an improved key before applying
render on external surfaces e.g. concrete, lightweight
blockwork, brick etc. The fine aggregates are suspended in
a unique waterproof polymer to ensure easy application and
an even spread of aggregate avoiding any weak spots in
the key coat and preventing the aggregate particles coming
loose during application.

WATER-BASED/
CLEAN UP . -

Y,

Rendagrip®

PRIMER
& SEALER

WATER-BASED/
CLEAN UP

PRIMER
&SEALER

# P s £
e oo i e
= b

APPROX
COVERAGE

- N

501
PVA Bond

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE

4739075 L WHITE 12 5029347005115
489546 2.5L WHITE 6 5029347005122
482246 5L WHITE 4 5029347005153

489547 25L WHITE 1 5029347005160

A multi-purpose bonding agent, primer, sealer, cement
and plaster admixture that adheres to most common
building and DIY materials.

Fully conforms to BS 5270.

PRIMER
& SEALER

Q0




Chemical Anchors

Sika AnchorFix°-1
Fast Curing Anchoring Adhesive

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
461476 300ML  GREY 6 5055492700742

A two-component, fast curing, solvent

and styrene free, polyester based chemical

anchoring adhesive. Sika® AnchorFix®-1is

recommended for standard applications

with low to medium loads.

0 Sy
Y b
- \
QUICK CURING/ f ™
ANTI-SLUMP DRYING |
@ & [ #

STYRENE RESISTANT
FREE TO CHEMICALS

SGAN SIZE  COLOUR QTY | BARCODE

498629  250ML  GREY 12 7612894403688
A two-component, solvent-free, cold cure,
thixotropic epoxy resin, structural adhesive.
Sikadur® 33 is supplied in a cartridge with an
in-line mixer nozzle.

S| &

RESISTANT

ANTI-SLUMP TO CHEMICALS

&

STYRENE
FREE

100! BUILDING SUPPLIES

Sika AnchorFix®-2+
Fast Curing Anchoring Adhesive

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
593183 300ML GREY 12 7612895531953

Solvent and styrene free, epoxy acrylate based,
two-component anchoring adhesive for medium to
high loads.

QUICK CURING/
DRYING

OWRAS

APPROVED PRODUCT

Sikadur® 33
Structural Epoxy Adhesive

SOLUTIONS FROM THE

PRODUCTION TIME TO REDUCE
CYCLES AND INCREASE QUTPUTS

PRODUCTS
AND SERVICE TO MEET LOCAL
AND INTERNATIONAL BUILDING
REGULATIONS

REDUCE MATERIAL HANDLING AND
WASTE FOR A MORE

SCAN HERE

FETHD)

FOR REDUCTION IN
LABOUR COSTS

FASTER PRODUCTION RESULTING

ACOUSTIC SOLUTIONS TO AlD

AND IMPROVE COMFORT

N SAFE AND SECURE BUILDINGS
FOR THE CUSTOMER WITH
SYSTEMS /
EXPERT SPECIFICATION
SUPPORT COMBINING
IMPROVE
AND REDUCE
MM €Sl A HON WEIGHT BY THE USE OF
ISR ADHESIVES
DEDICATED
OPTIMISING SUPPLY
CHAIN PARTNERSHIP
ONLY
CAN PROVIDE
CUSTOMERS

WITH ALL THIS




Wet Room System

SCAN TO SEE THE FULL RANGE




oa] TILING

Wet Room System

Aquaseal
Wet Room System Kit

487861 LARGE o 1 5029347611149
487891 STD 5 1 5029347611262

The Aquaseal Wet Room System Kit gives you
everything you need to waterproof both walls
and floors prior to tiling showers, wet rooms,
wet zones and other areas susceptible to
water and excessive moisture. Ideal for use

on Plasterboard, Plaster, MDF, Plywood,
Cementitious Boards, Block work, Concrete
and Specialist Wet Room Boards.

The Aquaseal Tanking Kit is available in two sizes;
Standard - everything you need to waterproof
4.5m? and Large - everything you need to
waterproof 7.5m?

Both kits come complete with:
- Waterproof Tanking Primer (1L)

» Waterproof Tanking Membrane
(3LTR - Standard, 5LTR - Large)

« Waterproof Tanking Tape (10MTR)
» Waterproof Tanking Drain Mat

+ Aguaseal Wet Room System
instruction leaflet

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE

TRUSTED

SIMPLE AND EASY TO APPLY
3 PART SYSTEM

Tanking Primer

Apply primer to
surfaces that are
to be waterproofed.

COMES COMPLETE WITH ROLLER,
BRUSH AND DRAIN MAT.

SUITABLE FOR USE WITH
UNDERFLOOR HEATING

Tanking Tape
and Mat

Apply self-adhesive
tape across all
joints, corners and
pipe penetrations.

Next, apply the
self-adhesive drain
mat around the
drain outlet.

Tanking
Membrane

The ready-to-use
membrane is applied
by brush in a 2 coat
system at right
angles to each other.

TILING [0

Wet Room System

Aquaseal
Waterproof Tanking Membrane

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
487333 SLTR BLUE 1 5029347611163

Aquaseal Waterproof Tanking Membrane is the ideal
product for use when waterproofing before tiling. It forms
a permanently flexible watertight membrane, is non
hazardous and solvent free. Aquaseal Tanking Membrane
is easy to apply by brush, is quick drying and can be tiled
after12 hours.

0

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR

APPROX
COVERAGE

&

CREEP
RESISTANT

Aquaseal
Wet Room System Tape

SGAN SIZE COLOUR QTY  BARCODE
683645 10MTR - 1 NO BARCODE

Aquaseal Waterproof Tanking Tape is a self adhesive joint
and corner tape ideal for use when waterproofing showers,
wet rooms and wet zones in bathrooms before tiling.

A permanently flexible butyl backed fleece with cross
directional stability, Waterproof Tanking Tape can be used
on all board joints, corners and pipe entries. Can be tiled
directly or overcoated with Aquaseal Waterproof Tanking
Membrane for full wet zones and is easy to apply with a
pre-cut release liner.

Waterproof Wet
Pt 3 o e Wl B

INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
USE




1. General

The following terms are the Company’s standard
conditions of sale. The Company concludes Contracts or
the supply of goods only subject to these terms and the
Buyer seeking to be supplied with goods by the company
accepts that these terms shall govern relations between
himself and the Company to the exclusion of any other
terms including conditions warranties and presentations
written or oral express orimplied even ‘ contained in any
of the Buyer’s documents which purports to provide that
the Buyer’s own terms shall prevail.

2. Variations

No variations of these terms or any quotation or of
any contract shall be valid unless and until agreed to in
writing by a Director or the Company Secretary of the
company.

3. Quotations

Quotations by the Company are not offer’s capable of
immediate acceptance by the Buyer but are invitations of
treat only. All drawings, technical details and particulars
of weights and dimensions submitted with the quota-
tions are approximate only. No property shall pass to the
Buyerin the documents forming or accompanying a quo-
tation or in any of the material contained therein. If no
order based on the quotation; accepted by the Company,
the Buyer shall return to the Company all documents and
other materials concerned free of charge to the Company
on request. All information in and relating to the quota-
tion shall be confidential and shall not be passed without
permission of the Company, to any third party, and shall
be disclosed only to those employees of the Buyer to
whom such disclosure is reasonably necessary. Unless
and until an order based on the quotation is accepted by
the Company the Buyer shall make no use in its business
of the information contained therein except for purposes
of determining whether to place an order. The company
shall be free to accept or refuse an order for any reason
whatsoever.

4. Orders

Qrders only become binding on the Company by its sub-
mitting to the Buyer confirmation of order or submitting
an invoice. Expressions used by the Buyer much as “as
previously supplied” or expressions to the similar effect
shall be understood to refer only to the quality and not to
the previous price.

5. Price

The price or charges specified in any quotation are related
to the Company's costs of manufacturing, obtaining,

and paying for goods, parts or materials prevailing at the
date thereof. In the event of there being an increase in
such costs caused by any reason, including increases at-
tributable or alterations in tax or duty or in the exchange
rates of any currency, the company shall be entitled to
vary its prices or charges from those quoted whether
such increase was or should have been foreseen by the
Company at the late of the quotation. All prices quoted
exclude VAT and any costs of freight and insurance for
deliveries outside Ireland unless otherwise specified. The
VAT rate applicable shall be the rate prevailing on the
date on invoicing.

6. Packing

Delivery is made only in the product containers held in
stock at the time the order is processed. All prices quoted
include packing material unless otherwise specified.
Where packing is expressly stated to be in returnable con-
tainers or the cost of packaging materials is separately
invoiced the Buyer shall be credited with the full value

of those materials as invoiced to him provided that

they are returned carriage-free or without my charges

to the Company, and in the opinion of the company in

a satisfactory condition to the dispatch points from
which they were supplied unless otherwise specified

in the Company's price list, quotation, delivery note or
invoice. For packaging materials on loan, the conditions
as mentioned in the Company's prevailing price list and or
quotation shall apply.

06/ TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Standard terms and conditions of sale for goods sold by Sika Limited.

7. Time of Delivery

The Company shall be entitled to deliver goods supplied
pursuant to any order by the Buyer on any weekday during
normal working hours after the period for delivery has
commenced.

8. Period of Delivery

Where a quotation or any other document or notice
issued or state by the Company indicates a specified de-
livery period for any goods the period shall be understood
to run from the date of confirmation of the relevant order
provided that any such specified periods are nevertheless
estimates only and shall not be of the essence of the
Contract and in the event of the Company for any reason
whatsoever not being ready to make delivery within

the period specified (or if none be specified within a
reasonable time) it shall not be liable for any loss or
damage whatsoever sustained by the Buyer as a result

of such delay.

Without prejudice to the foregoing in the event of the
Company not being ready to make delivery at the time
specified (or if non be specified, within a reasonable time)
the Buyer shall thereupon be entitled to give one month's
notice in writing calling for delivery and in the event of
the Company remaining unable to make delivery within
such a period the Buyer may at the expiry thereof by a
further notice in writing cancel the Contract in relation

to all undelivered goods subject to it being a condition
precedent to the Buyer's right to cancel that he shall

first have paid all sums due in respect of goods already
delivered under the Contract. For the avoidance of doubt
and without prejudice to the Buyer's entitlement to can-
cel described above the Buyer shall have no other rights
whatsoever in relation to any failure by the Company

as foresaid.

9. Storage

If the Buyer gives the Company not less than seven days’
notice the Company is prepared to store goods. The Com-
pany reserves the right to make storage charges for such
goods. If the Buyer has not arranged for removal of the
goods after twelve months storage the Company shall
be entitled to give one month’s notice to the Buyer that
itintends to dispose of the goods and unless within that
one month the Buyer removes the goods from storage
the Company shall be entitled to dispose of all or any
portion of such goods privately by auction or otherwise
and without prejudice to the provisions of Paragraph

18 to set off against the proceeds the above storage
charges and all costs in and about affecting such as sale
The provision of this paragraph sha!!l apply irrespective
of whether the property in the goods shall have passed
to the Buyer. Removal of goods to storage on behalf of
the Buyer under this paragraph shall be deemed to be a
delivery to the Buyer.

10. Dispatch

The method of transport of the goods shall be at the
sole discretion of the Company. All necessary unloading
facilities shall be provided by the Buyer at his expense at
the time the Company is ready to make delivery.

11. Quantities

The company shall be entitled to deliver the goods in a
single delivery or by instalments as it sees fit. The Buyer
shall not be entitled to reject any consignment of goods
supplied by the Company on the grounds that the quan-
tity supplied is below the quantity ordered and provided
that the Buyer notifies the Company and the carrier of
the shortage within three working days of delivery the
Company shall be responsible for supplying the balance of
the goods required to bring the aggregate to the quantity
ordered or for giving the Buyer credit for the goods not
delivered. Each part delivery constitutes a separate
contract. Alf weights or volumes are ascertained at the
time of the filling of the containers used and all invoices
are calculated thereon

12. Insurance and Risk

(i) Unless otherwise agreed in writing between the
parties but subject as hereinafter provided the risk of
loss or damage to the goods shall pass to the Buyer
upon delivery to the Buyer and the Company will
insure accordingly.

(ii) Notwithstanding sub-paragraph {i) above in the case
of goods to be collected by the Buyer or by a carrier
engaged by the Buyer all risk of loss or damage how-
soever caused shall pass to the Buyer on whichever of
the following events occurs earlier:

(a) collection of the goods by or on behalf of the Buyer or

(b) seven days from the date of the Company’s written
notice that the goods are ready for collection: and the
Buyer should insure accordingly.

(iii)The Company shall be entitled to charge for storage
of the goods after the expiry of the seven-day
period referred to in sub-paragraph (ii)(b) above and
the provisions of paragraph 9 above shall apply.

(iv) Where for any reason the Buyer believes that the risk
of loss or damage to the goods arising in transit lies
with the Company the Buyer shall carefully examine
the goods on receipt and shall notify the Company in
writing

(a) in the case of loss of the goods within three working

days of receipt of a delivery note issued by the

Company in respect thereof: and

in the case of damage of the goods within three

working days of delivery of the same and furthermore

in the case of damage the packaging material and
contents of packages must be retained by the Buyer
for examination by the Company or by the carrier or
their agents. In the absence of receipt of such written
notice within the prescribed time limit the Company
shall be discharged from all liability in respect of loss
or damage to the goods arising in transit

g

13. Payments

(i) All prices and charges are strictly net, and payments

shall be made without any discount or other reduction

and without any deferment on account of any
disputes or cross claims unless otherwise agreed by
the Company in writing

Payments unless otherwise agreed shall be made by

the thirtieth day following the date of the Company’s

invoice. The sub-clause is subject to and governed by
the terms of sub-clause (iv) below.

(iii) Cheques, money, and postal orders should be crossed
and made payable to Sika Ireland Limited

(iv) The Company may at its discretion require at any
time that all or part of the purchase price or other
charge be paid in advance or on account and the sums
so demanded shall be immediately payable by the
Buyer, the balance remaining payable as otherwise
provided hereunder and the Company may decline to
make deliveries of any such goods except upon such
payment or upon receipt of other
security satisfactory to the Company.

(v) Should the Buyer default in payment for whatever
reason on the due date of any sum without prejudice
to any other right which the Company may have the
Company shall be entitled to claim interest at a maxi-
mum of 3% p.a. above the AAA rate charged by A.l.B.
Bank on such sum accruing form the due date.

(vi) All payment shall be credited towards the oldest
invoice due and its ancillary charges. Prepayments
by cheque or Giro shall be deemed to have been made
when the amount is at the Company’s disposal un-
conditionally, payment by bill of exchange when the
bill has been cashed. Any bank charges incurred are to
be paid by the Buyer. The Company reserves the right
to refuse bills of exchange

(ii

A.1.BBank Sort Code 932353
Santry Account Sika Ireland Limited
Dublin 9 Number 14359035

14. Property

(i) Subject to Condition 14 (iii) but notwithstanding de-

livery and the passing of risk in the Goods or any other
provision of these Conditions, the property in the

Goods shall not pass to the Buyer until the Company
has received in cash or cleared funds payment in full
of the price of the Goods and all other goods agreed
to be sold by the Company to the Buyer for which pay-
ment is then due without any deduction or deferment
whether on account of any dispute or cross claim
or otherwise. In the case of the company accepting
tender of a cheque, bill of exchange or promissory
note the sum paid thereon shall not be deemed to
have been wholly paid until the said cheque, bill of
exchange or promissory note has been honoured
Until such time as the property in the Goods passes
to the Buyer the Buyer shall hold the Goods as the
Company’s fiduciary agent and bailee, and shall
keep the Goods separate from those of the buyer
and third parties and properly stored, protected and
insured and identified as the Company's property.
Until that time the Buyer shall be entitled to resell or
use the Goods in the ordinary course of its business
but shall account to the Company for the proceeds
of sate or otherwise of the Goods, whether tangible
orintangible, including insurance proceeds, and shall
keep all such proceeds separate from any monies or
property of the Buyer and third parties and, in the
case of tangible proceeds, properly stored protected
and insured. In the event of the Buyer bone fide in the
course of the business carried on by it selling, letting,
hiring out or otherwise disposing of the Goods the
property in the Goods shall pass to the Buyer imme-
diately before such sale, letting, hiring out, disposal
or use. Until such time as the property in the Goods
passes to the Buyer and provided the Goods are still
in existence and have not been resold the Company
shall be entitled at any time to require the Buyer to
deliver up the Goods to the Company and if the Buyer
fails to do so forthwith, to enter upon any premises
of the Buyer or any third party where the Goods are
stored and to repossess the Goods.

(iii) In repossessing the Goods under the previous
condition, the Company may if necessary, detach or
remove the Goods from any other goods. The Buyer
shall not be entitled to pledge or in any way charge
by way of security for any indebtedness any of the’
Goods which remain the property of the Company but
if the buyer does so all monies owing by the Buyer to
the Company shall (without prejudice to any Other
right or remedy of the Company} forthwith become
due and payable.

(iv) Until the Buyer has paid the Company for the Goods
and all other Goods, which the Company has supplied
to the Buyer:

a. The Company may trace the proceeds of Sale that the
Buyer receives into any Bank or other account which
the Buyer maintains.

b. If the Buyer sells the Goods the Company may, by
written demand require the Buyer to assign to the
Company the Buyers rights to recover the price from
its purchaser.

c. The Buyer shall not assign to any other person any

other rights arising from the sale of the Goods
without the Company's written consent.

Inrespect of goods and the .products belonging to
the Company the Buyer shall inform the Company
without delay of any interference by a third party
with the Company’s interest in the good& and in
the case of distraint shall at the same time lodge a
plea of opposition in the Company's name with the
distraining creditor.

(if

(v,

15. General Liability

(i) The Buyer relies on his own skill and judgment as to the
sufficiency capacity and performance of the goods and
shallin addition take all reasonable steps to ensure the
suitability of the goods for any purposes for which the
same are required by the Buyer.

The Buyer shall before using any goods the subject of
the contract, and before parting with possession of
the same take all reasonable steps to test and examine
the same to satisfy himself that the goods are of the
contractual quality and description and are suitable for
the purpose for which they are intended to be used

(i

TERMS AND CONDITIONS |{4g7

Standard terms and conditions of sale for goods sold by Sika Limited.

(iii) Save as provided below, the contractual rights which
the Buyer enjoys by virtue of sections 12,13, 14
and 15 of the Sale of Goods Act, 1833 are in no way
prejudiced by these conditions

(iv) The Company’s liability for any breach of any condi-
tion warranty or term whether express or
implied and whether implied by virtue of the Sale of
Goods Act, 1893, the Sale of Goods and Supply of
Services Act, 1980 or otherwise shall be defined and
limited to, at the Company’s option

(A) Where the breach would have become apparent had
paragraph (i) been properly complied with by the
Buyer to

(a) Replacement of the goods by the Company; or

(b) Acceptance of the return of the goods and crediting
the Buyer with the price thereof; or

(c) Making the Buyer an allowance against the price of
the goods representing the difference between the
value of the goods in their condition as delivered and
the Contract Price
Provided the Buyer notifies the Company in writing
of any complaint concerning the goods delivered prior
to the Buyer parting with possession of the goods or
using the same

(B) where the breach would not have become apparent
had paragraph (i) been properly complied with by
the buyer to a sum not in excess of the amount of the
Company’s public liability insurance cover in respect
of such breach as from time to time in force, provided
that the buyer notifies the Company in writing within
fourteen days of becoming aware of the defect or
receiving any complaint concerning the goods which-
everis the earlier and further provided that the goods
have been used inaccordance with the instructions
for use thereof.

For the avoidance of doubt save as aforesaid:

(a) the Company shall be under no liability whatsoever for
any breach of contract whether by an express or im-
plied term howsoever arising and whether amounting
to arepudiation or a fundamental breach or not and
whether negligent or not and shall only be liable as
aforesaid provided the Buyer has taken the necessary
steps within the necessary time;

(b) the Company shall be under no liability in contract tort
or otherwise for any injury loss or damage of whatso-
ever kind howsoever caused or for anything done or
omitted in connection with the goods or work in con-
nection therewith or any defect (inherent, latent or
otherwise) which may exist or subsequently develop
save that the Company shall be liable for any death or
personal injury which results from its own negligence,
or that of its employees, servants or agents.

(c) the Buyer shallindemnify the Company against
all actions, claims or demands by third parties in tort
or otherwise arising directly or indirectly in connec-
tion with the use, functioning or state of the goods.

(d) the Company shall not be liable to the Buyer for any
sums whether by way of compensation for loss or
damage or otherwise and whether direct or conse-
quential and whether for loss or profit of the Buyer
orany third party AND THE BUYER IS ADVISED TD
INSURE AGAINST ALL POTENTIAL RISKS.

(v) Any order, receipt, delivery note, invoice or Other
document whether issued by the company or by the
buyer and purporting to be signed on behalf of the
buyer by any of its servants, employees, agents or
sub-contractors
shall be deemed to be signed with the authority of
the buyer,

16. Sub-Contracting

The Company shall be entitled to sub-contract all or any
of their obligations out of any quotation or order made in
consequence thereof.

17. Forced Majeure

Should the performance of the Company or any of its
obligations under the Contract be prevented, hindered
or delayed whether directly, indirectly or otherwise
howsoever by orin consequence of an event of war, an
outbreak of hostilities (whether or not involving Ireland
and whether war is declared or not) rebellion, riot, acts
of providence, strikes, lock outs, trade disputes or other
labour difficulties, breakdown, delays in transport,
accident, fire, delay in delivery or -raw materials or

components or any other cause reasonably beyond
control, orin the event that despite all reasonable efforts
having been made the Company is unable to obtain

any necessary licenses, consents or authorities for the
exportation or importation of or payment for any goods,
orin the event of national emergency, or if the Company's
works should become either directly or indirectly so
engaged on Government contracts or contracts under
priority directions so as to prevent, hinder or delay work
on other contracts, the Company shall be entitled at any
time, on notice to the Buyer, to make partial deliveries
only or to determine the contract without liability and
without prejudice in any case to rights which have
already accrued to the Company in respect of deliveries
already made

18.Lien

Without prejudice to any other right which the Company
may have, the Company shall be entitled to exercise a
general lien or tight of retention of all goods in the Com-
pany’s possession, which are, or are intended to become,
the Buyer's property in regard to all debts, damages

or other sums due to the Company under any Contract
whatsoever between the Company and the Buyer and/or
in the event of the insolvency of the Buyer and pursuant
to such lien or right, the Company shall be entitled
without notice to the customer to see all or any portion of
such goods privately, by auction or otherwise, and to keep
the proceeds in diminution or such debts, damages or
sums and of all costs and expenses incurred in and about
effecting such a sale

19. Waiver

No time or other indulgence granted by the Company to
the Buyer shall operate or be deemed to operate and a
waiver or suspension of the Company’s rights under these
Standard Conditions

20. Customs, Duties etc.

Without prejudice to paragraph 5 above, all customs or
other duties or taxes whatsoever which may be levied

on the goods in any territory shall be borne by the Buyer
provided always that the Company shall be entitled (but
shall be under no obligation) to pass to the Buyer the
benefit of any arrangements made with Authorities for
the release of goods under bond in which event the Buyer
shall indemnify the Company in respect of it costs and ex-
penses thereof and in regard to all other payments which
may fall due including any penalties, fines or forfeitures
incurred in connection therewith

21. Industrial Property Rights

The Company does not warrant the goods supplied to any
order will be free from infringement of industrial property
rights including without limitation patents and registered
designs, or third parties. The Company cannot give any
assurance of the non-existence of any possible rights

of third parties in relation to processing an, application

of the Company's products, nor accept any liability for
damage or costs to the Buyer or any third party if such
rights exist

22. Trade Marks

The Buyer undertakes to respect all trademarks of the
Company and in particular where any such trademark is
on goods supplied it undertakes

(i) Not to alter remove or obliterate such trademark either
partly or wholly

(i) Not to apply any other trademark to the goods

(iii) Not to apply to the goods any other matter in writing
that is likely to injure the reputation of the trademark

23. Notices

Any communications or notices under the Contract be-
tween the Company and the Buyer may be made or given
by sending the same by ordinary paid first class post, in
the case of the Buyer to his last known address and in the
case of the Company to its Dublin office and if so sent
shall be deemed to have been made or given on the date
when it was posted.

24. Proper Law and Jurisdiction

Any contract between the Company and the Buyer she be
governed by Irish Law and subject to the jurisdiction of
the Irish Courts



125 One Hour Caulk 10
202 Integral Liquid Waterproofer 82
208 Powder Mortar Tone 31
30 Minute PU Wood Adhesive Gel 31
30 Minute PU Wood Adhesive Liquid 31
406 Stabilising Solution 43
407 Mortar Stain Remover 43
409 Block-Guard 41
5 Minute PU Wood Adhesive Gel 31
5 Minute PU Wood Adhesive liquid 31
501PVA Bond 99
502 All Purpose Weatherproof Wood Adhesive 30
507 Rendagrip 99
565 Clean Room Silicone n
708 Febfloor Universal 85
901Black Bitumen Paint 50
902 Bitumen Flashing and Primer 50
903 Bitumen Trowel Mastic 50
904 Roof Felt Adhesive 50
905 All Weather Roof Coating 51
907 Solar Reflective Paint 51
908 DPM 51
All Purpose Powder Filler 61
All Purpose Ready Mixed Filler 61
American Duct Tape 65
Aquaseal Waterproof Tanking Membrane 105
Aquaseal Wet Room Kit 104
Aguaseal Wet Room Tape 105

I

B1FireFoam 55
B2 FireFoam 55
Black Jack Flashing Trade 49

I

Caulk Once 7
Clear Fix 29
Constructa-Pro 54

D4 Wood Adhesive 80
Damp Proafing Slurry 79
Dual Purpose Foam Cleaner 55

~

Euro Scrim 6
Evercryl One Coat 4

=)

0a] PRODUCT INDEX

|

Feband Blue-Grit 99
FebSet 45 97
Fire Mate 14
Fire Sealant 300 17
Floor Paint 86
Foil Pack Applicator Gun 13
Forever White 6

GaffaTape 66
Griptite 29
Heat Mate n
Heavy Duty Wonder Wipes Al
Hybriflex 480 7

wal

Industrial Superglue GP 3

Jetcem Deep Rapid Repair Sand and Cement 96
Jetcem Plaster Rapid Repair 9
Jetcem Rapid Repair Cement 9
Jetcem Waterproof Rapid Repair Cement 9

D o N

KOS Fire Cement 74
KOS Fire Cement - Cartridge 75

Lead Mate n
Lead Mate Patination Oil 51
Liquid Roof 48

Mammoth Aluminium Tape 66
Maximum Torque 26
Mega Tape 66
Mitre Fast Kit 35
MP Wood Filler 60
Multi Stick 25

One Strike Ready Mixed Filler
Opti-Mix Mortar Plasticiser

co O
~ O

P16 Pipe Cement 75
P45 Medium Duty Foam Gun 55
Parex LA Repair Concrete 92
Parex Super FG 92
Parex Tecfast Concrete 92
Parex Thixotropic Joint Filler 92
Patio Wizard 43
Pinkgrip 27
Pinkgrip Dry Fix Applicator Gun 28
Pinkgrip Dry Fix FR 28
Pinkgrip Solvent Free 27
Power Pro Sealant Gun 13
Powerful Grip Tape 64
Pro Paint Gun Kit 97
Professional Sealant Gun 13
Roll and Stroll Carpet Protector 58
Roll'and Stroll Glass Protector 59
Roll and Stroll Hard Surface Protector 59

Roll and Stroll Textured Carpet Protector 59

SikaCem® -125 Accelerator 82
SikaCem® Désactivant 4-6 98
Sika® Aktivator-205 19
Sika AnchorFix®-1 100
Sika AnchorFix®-2+ 100
Sika Antisol E (310 98
Sika® Armorex L2 High Flow Grout 90
Sika Boom®-180 Fix & Fill 54
Sika Boom®-580 Fix & Fill 54
Sika Brick and Patio Cleaner 42
Sika Dustproofer 42
Sika FastFix All Weather 38
Sika® lgolflex®-301 81
Sika MonoTop®-1010 88
Sika MonoTop®-108 Water Plug 89
SikaManoTop®-109 89
Sika MonoTop®-110 89
Sika MonoTop®-112 89
Sika MonoTop®-3020 88
Sika MonoTop®-4012 88
Sika MonoTop®-630 Rapid 88
Sika Mould Buster 42
Sika Multiseal 49
Sika Patio Seal 41
Sika Primer 3N 19
Sika Primer MB 33
Sika Release Oil 83
Sika® Remaver-208 19
Sika Setting Sand 40
Sika Silent Layer Mat 33
Sika Waterbar® FB Bracket 81
Sika Waterbar® FB-125 81
Sika Water Repel+ 40

Sika Wintermix 83

Sika-1 Waterproofer

Sika-2 Water Plug

Sika-4 Rapid Setting

Sika-4A Water Stop

SikaBond MS Wood Floor
SikaBond Rapid DPM

SikaBond SBR+

SikaBond-52

SikaBond-54

SikaBond-55005

SikaCeram FlowFix Bonding Primer
SikaCeram FlowFix Jointing Compound
Sikacrete®-630+
Sikacryl®-621Fire+

Sikadur-33

Sikadur®-31+

Sikadur®-41+

Sikadur-31DW

Sikadur-32+ (AB)

SikaFiber-200 Export

Sikaflex® -406 KC

Sikaflex®-11 FC Purform®
Sikafloor® ProSeal W

Sikafloor® ProSeal-90
Sikafloor-200

Sikafloor-2540 W

Sikaflex PRO-3 Purform
Sikagard-112 Mortar and Brick Cleaner
Sikagard® 5500

Sikagard®-552 W Aquaprimer
Sikagard®-675 W ElastoColor
Sikagard®-700 S

Sikagard®-850

SikaGrout-111GP

SikaGrout®-340

Sikahyflex-250

Sikalastic-1K

SlkaMix Plus

SikaMur InjectoCream-100

Sikasil DW

SikaRetarder-50

SikaScreed HardTop-60
SikaScreed-20 EBB

SikaSeal®- 170

SikaSeal®- 171

SikaSeal®- 173

SikaSeal®- 174

SikaSeal®- 175

SikaSeal®- 176

SikaSeal®- 178

SikaSeal®-623 Fire+
SikaSeal®-627 Fire Collar+
SikaSeal®-629 Fire Wrap+
SikaShield® RoofPro Adv. T-02 E20
SikaShield® RoofPro Adv. T-02 E20
SikaShield® RoofPro Adv. T-02 E50
Sikasil®-670 Fire

SikaSwell® A

PRODUCT INDEX

SikaSwell® S-2 80
SikaTop®-107 Seal ES 81
Silicone 825 16
Silicane Spray Al
Silweld 66
Smart Tack Bulk 29
Smart Tack Bulk Gun 30
Smart Tack Bulk Hose 30
Smart Tack Handy 29
Stick 2 Carpet Fix Spray Adhesive 35
Stick 2 Contact Adhesive 34
Stick 2 Spray Contact Adhesive 35
Stixall Extreme Power 22
Surveyline 86
Tarmac Restorer 43
Tarpaulin 61
Thermofoam 54
Weather Mate n
Wonder Wipes 70

109




